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Lyon Workspace Products offers a complete line of modular drawer 
storage cabinets and accessories that provide the maximum use 
of cubic space for the highest level of product storage density. 
Lyon modular drawer cabinets are the best solution for the secure, 
organized storage and retrieval of small to mid-sized products. 

Drawers can be subdivided into an infinite range of custom 
compartments to better organize your products. Lyon drawers are 
ergonomically designed to bring these individual compartments to 
full view at the best possible human reach points. This results in 
improved worker efficiency and increased productivity while often 
doubling storage capacity within the same amount of floor space.

Installations ranging from a single-freestanding cabinet to multiple-
stacked groups of cabinets provide flexible solutions to meet every 
storage requirement while maximizing your storage space. Lyon 
modular drawer cabinets have been designed for applications in 
many fields like:

Manufacturing
Government
Utilities
Transportation
Healthcare
Education and more…

Contact us with your special requirements; Lyon's engineering and 
manufacturing departments will develop a unique modular drawer 
cabinet to fit your special application.

Lyon has developed a unique manufacturing process that 
provides quick delivery of all products shown in this catalog, 
usually within 10 working days.

Please log onto www.lyonworkspace.com/warranty.htm to view 
and download the modular drawer cabinet limited lifetime 
warranty.

About Lyon Workspace Products

High Density Storage Solution

Quick-Ship Program

Customizing the Right Storage Solution

Modular Drawer Cabinet Warranty

Lyon Workspace Products, headquartered in Aurora, IL, is an innovator, 
manufacturer and marketer of storage systems and workspace 
products. Since 1901, Lyon has pioneered technologies and system 
solutions in the product categories of lockers, shelving, storage-racking 
and modular drawer cabinets. Today, Lyon continues its commitment to 
helping distributors and end-users store and organize their products 
while maximizing workspace.

A Message from Lyon Workspace Products

MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS
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Why choose Lyon
Modular Drawer Cabinets...

...to provide you with the highest density 
storage solution for small to mid-sized 
products, while reducing your storage 
footprint by as much as 50%.

Performance
The Lyon drawer suspension features the highest 
quality ball bearing rollers resulting in the 
“smoothest” operating drawers in the industry, 
empty and fully loaded.

Accessibility
Full extension drawers provide 100% visibility 
to the stored product. Lyon drawers are 
ergonomically engineered to provide the best 
possible human reach points.

Effi ciency
Drawer interiors can be sub-divided into 
compartments for the storage of parts without 
cartons. Neat and organized storage improves 
inventory control.

Security
Choose from many different types of latching 
systems to provide for the safe secure storage of 
valuable products.

Modularity
Flexible design based on a “Building-Block” 
approach. From pre-engineered to custom-built 
products, Lyon offers an innovative array of easy 
order options to adapt to your future growth.

NOTE: With a fully loaded (400 lbs.) drawer capacity, 
Lyon averaged 8,000 cycles compared to 4,000 
competitive cycles before drawer push-pull forces 
exceeded 50 lbs.

Table of Contents
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High-Performance
400 lb. Capacity
Drawer Suspension

Ergonomic Handles
with Removable
Labels and Shields

Rugged, 
Reinforced
Cabinet Bottoms

Wide Base Opening
for Forklift Access

Top Knock-Out Holes for
Multi-Level Stacking

Side and Back 
Knock-Out 
Holes for 
Multi-Cabinet 
Attachment

Removable Base Closure Panels
(front and back)

Cylinder Lock 
with Dust Cover 
and Jumbo Key

“Double-Wall”
Drawer Construction

 Organized Storage 
Designed for Efficiency, Engineered for Strength!

Note: All attachment and 
anchoring fasteners included.

Manufactured in the USA 
with US domestic steel. 

Keeping jobs in America.
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Product Features

MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS

Slender
22-13/16" Wide

Standard
30" Wide

Medium
36-3/8" Wide

Extra
44-3/8" Wide

Double
59-5/8" Wide

28-1/4" Deep

High Density Storage Solution

• Full extension, 400 lb. capacity

• Limited lifetime warranty

• QUICK SHIP program on ALL cabinets

Desk
26-7/8" High

Table
30-1/8" High

Bench
33-1/4" High

Mid-Range
37-3/16" High

Counter
44-1/4" High

Eye-Level
59-1/4" High

Product Features

H

U S

15Drawer Heights

These color shades quickly 
identify relative drawer sizes 
in this catalog.

DRAWER 
SIZE

DRAWER 
NUMBER

H U S

FRONT 
HEIGHT

USABLE 
HEIGHT

SIDE 
HEIGHT

Small
40 3-1/16" 2-1/4"

1-7/8"
50 3-7/8" 3"

Medium
60 4-5/8” 3-7/8”

3"
70 5-7/16" 4-5/8"

Large
80 6-3/16" 5-3/8"

4-5/8"
90 7" 6-1/4"

Extra 
Large

100 7-3/4" 7"

6-1/4"

110 8-9/16" 7-3/4"

120 9-3/8" 8-1/2"

130 10-1/8" 9-3/8"

140 10-7/8" 10-1/8"

150 11-3/4" 10-7/8"

160 12-1/2" 11-3/4"

170 13-5/16" 12-1/2"

180 14-1/16" 13-1/4"

6Housing Heights

5Housing Footprints
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Pre-Engineered Ordering Guide

PRE-ENGINEERED MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS

Example

Select Housing (see pages 6-27)
Determine which cabinet meets your 
workspace requirements. Choose the 
pre-engineered catalog number designated 
to that description. Example = 680C

Select Drawer Color (see below)

 Enter LETTER designation

Select Locking System (see below)

 Enter 250 for SINGLE drawer access
            or
 Enter 251 for MULTIPLE drawer access

Select Layout Kit Configuration (see pages 12-25)

 LEAVE BLANK for no layout kits
 Enter 3 for layout kits factory installed

Select Housing Color (see below)

 Enter LETTER designation

Step 1

Step 3

Step 4

Step 5

Step 2

50

60

80

90

100

80

40

40

E

P

60 P

P

80 L

D

D

P

J

BB

Layout 
Kit

Drawer 
Number

� � � 680C �
1 5432

Dove 
Gray

D
Putty
P

Wedgewood
Blue

B
Roaring 

Red

H
Forest 
Green

J
Vulcan
Black

K
Ash
A

The catalog number for the pre-engineered cabinet shown in the illus-
tration above features a “Wedgewood Blue” housing with “Dove Gray” 
drawers, single drawer access locking system and layout kits installed 
would be: 

BD250680C3

Additional Examples

Single Drawer Access
250 Cabinet Series
Automatically locks unopened 
drawers when one drawer is pulled 
out, preventing accidental tipping. 
The only “True-Interlock” 
in the industry.

Multiple Drawer Access
251 Cabinet Series
Provides access to multiple 
drawers, and is an economical 
alternative, but requires proper 
anchoring to prevent accidental 
tipping.

Both styles include a keyed lock with 2 keys, pre-punched anchoring holes, and fastener kit.
Cabinets can be anchored to each other, to a wall, or to the fl oor.

2Different Locking Systems
250 251251250

49Cabinet/Drawer-Door Color Combinations Door

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P2513101007J J

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P251270SL1003B B 3501011K H 3251

Door

40 J

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 K
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Standard (30"  Wide)

PRE-ENGINEERED MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS

5 drawers with 
144 compartments
■■■270B ■

4 drawers with 
41 compartments
■■■2701001 ■

3 drawers with 
50 compartments
■■■270A ■

Door

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 J

40 E

40 E

E

K

50 K

50

50

40

P

Door

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

60 K

50 J

50 E

50 E

50 K

50 P

Door

30 P

40 P

40 J

40 E

40 E

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

50 K

50 P

Door

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

P

P80

70

60 E

60 E

40 J
Door

30 P

40 P

40 J

40 E

40 E

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

50 K

140 D

7 drawers with 
160 compartments
■■■310A ■

6 drawers with 
136 compartments
■■■3101014 ■

6 drawers with 
132 compartments
■■■3101010 ■

5 drawers with 
112 compartments
■■■310B ■

5 drawers with 
108 compartments
■■■3101011 ■

100 L

100 D

110 D

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

150 D

160 D

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

Door

40 P
Door

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

3 drawers with 
28 compartments
■■■3101004 ■

2 drawers with 
16 compartments
■■■3101005 ■

1 drawer with 16 
compartments, base shelf 
and adjustable shelf behind 
lockable swing door
■■2513101006 ■

Base shelf and 
adjustable shelf behind 
lockable swing door
■■2513101007

Base shelf and 
adjustable shelf
■■2513101008

Base shelf and 
adjustable shelf behind 
lockable swing door
■■2512701002

Base shelf and 
adjustable shelf
■■2512701003

Table (30-1/8" High) 

Door

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

80 P

90 P

140 D

Door
70 K

120 L

120 D

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

3 drawers with 
40 compartments
■■■3101013 ■

3 drawers with 
40 compartments
■■■3101003 ■

Door

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

70 P

70 P

70 P

100 D

4 drawers with 
56 compartments
■■■3101012 ■

Door
70 K

80 P

80 L

80 D

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

4 drawers with 
56 compartments
■■■3101002 ■

Door
60 K

E

70 P

140 D

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

4 drawers with 
68 compartments
■■■3101001 ■

 Drawer Number 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

 Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2"    13-1/4"

 Drawer SizeD
ra

w
er

Ta
bl

e

MEDIUMSMALL EXTRA LARGELARGE

Desk (26-7/8" High)

Product features and ordering instructions, see pages 4-5

MADE IN THE

USA

MADE IN THE

USA

MADE IN THE

USA
MADE IN THE

USA
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Standard (30"  Wide)

PRE-ENGINEERED MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS

Bench (33-1/4" High)

5 drawers with 
92 compartments
■■■3501004■

5 drawers with 
76 compartments
■■■3501007 ■

5 drawers with 
80 compartments
■■■3501023 ■

4 drawers with 
88 compartments
■■■350A ■

4 drawers with 
56 compartments
■■■3501008 ■

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

50 E

50 K

60 K

90 P

100 L

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

60 K

60 P

60 L

90 L

80 P

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 E

40 K

50 P

100 L

120 D

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

60 H

80 P

40 J

170 B

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

80 K

90 P

90 L

90 D

4 drawers with 
56 compartments
■■■3501024 ■

3 drawers with 
40 compartments
■■■3501009 ■

3 drawers with 
36 compartments
■■■3501021 ■

3 drawers with 
36 compartments
■■■3501010 ■

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

100 L

100 D

90 P

60 K

2 drawers with 
16 compartments
■■■3501005 ■

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

170 D

180 D

Door
40 E

150 D

160 D

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

180 D

90 L

80 P

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

90 P

120 L

140 D

Door

1 drawer with 16 
compartments, base shelf 
and adjustable shelf behind 
lockable swing door
■■2513501012 ■

Base shelf and 
adjustable shelf behind 
lockable swing door
■■2513501006

Base shelf and 
adjustable shelf
■■2513501013

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

Door

80 P Door

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P
2 drawers with 52 
compartments, base shelf 
and adjustable shelf behind 
lockable swing door
■■■3501011 ■

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

Door

40 J

40 K

1 drawer with 32 
compartments, base shelf 
and adjustable shelf behind 
lockable swing door
■■2513501022 ■

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 J

Door

7 drawers with 
152 compartments
■■■3501001 ■

6 drawers with 
108 compartments
■■■3501002 ■

5 drawers with 
104 compartments
■■■350B ■

5 drawers with 
92 compartments
■■■3501003■

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

50 P

50 P

50 K

50 K

50 E

50 E

50 J

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 E

40 K

50 P

60 K

60 P

100 L

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

50 J

60 E

80 P

80 P

80 P

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

50 K

60 K

80 P

120 L

40 E

7 drawers with 
140 compartments
■■■3501018■

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 J

40 E

40 K

40 P

60 K

60 P

70 L

 Drawer Number 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

 Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2"    13-1/4"

 Drawer SizeD
ra

w
er

Ta
bl

e

MEDIUMSMALL EXTRA LARGELARGE

Product features and ordering instructions, see pages 4-5
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Standard (30"  Wide)

PRE-ENGINEERED MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS

Door

40 E

50 E
Door

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

8 drawers with 
176 compartments
■■■400A ■

4 drawers with 
56 compartments
■■■4001005 ■ 

7 drawers with 
144 compartments
■■■4001007 ■

4 drawers with 
48 compartments
■■■4001004 ■

6 drawers with 
144 compartments 
■■■4001001 ■

2 drawers with 
48 compartments, base shelf 
and adjustable shelf 
behind lockable swing door 
■■■4001006 ■

5 drawers with 
88 compartments
■■■4001003 ■

Base shelf and 
adjustable shelf behind 
lockable swing door
■■ 2514001008

5 drawers with 
80 compartments
■■■4001002 ■

Base shelf and 
adjustable shelf
■■ 2514001009

11 drawers with 
248 compartments
■■■4901001 ■

10 drawers with 
200 compartments
■■■4901002 ■

9 drawers with 
184 compartments
■■■4901003 ■

9 drawers with 
180 compartments
■■■490B ■

8 drawers with 
144 compartments
■■■4901004 ■

 Drawer Number 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

 Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2"    13-1/4"

 Drawer SizeD
ra

w
er

Ta
bl

e

MEDIUMSMALL EXTRA LARGELARGE

Mid-Range (37-3/16" High)

Counter (44-1/4" High)

Product features and ordering instructions, see pages 4-5

MADE IN THE

USA

MADE IN THE

USA

MADE IN THE

USA
MADE IN THE

USA



    9

Standard (30"  Wide)

PRE-ENGINEERED MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS

3 drawers with 
17 compartments
■■■4901027 ■

4 drawers with 
44 compartments
■■■4901009 ■

6 drawers with 
84 compartments
■■■4901008 ■

6 drawers with 
78 compartments
■■■490C ■

5 drawers with 
64 compartments
■■■4901019 ■

8 drawers with 
152 compartments
■■■4901005 ■

7 drawers with 
137 compartments
■■■490D ■

7 drawers with 
132 compartments
■■■4901024 ■

7 drawers with 
129 compartments
■■■490E ■

7 drawers with 
128 compartments
■■■4901025 ■

7 drawers with 
120 compartments
■■■490F ■

7 drawers with 
120 compartments
■■■4901007 ■

7 drawers with 
120 compartments
■■■4901006 ■

7 drawers with 
114 compartments
■■■4901018 ■

6 drawers with 
98 compartments
■■■4901012 ■

3 drawers with 
60 compartments, base shelf 
and adjustable shelf 
behind lockable swing door
■■■4901020 ■

2 drawers with 
32 compartments, base shelf 
and adjustable shelf 
behind lockable swing door
■■■4901028 ■

4 drawers with 
92 compartments, base shelf 
and adjustable shelf behind 
lockable swing door
■■■4901026 ■

Base shelf and 
adjustable shelf behind 
lockable swing door
■■2514901021

Base shelf and 
adjustable shelf
■■2514901022

Counter (44-1/4" High) See page 8 for Drawer Table

Product features and ordering instructions, see pages 4-5
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30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 E

40 K

60 E

60 E

60 K

60 K

60 K

60 P

60 P

60 P

60 L

60 L

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 BB

40 CC

40 J

40 H
50 E

50 E

50 P

60 P

60 L

80 L

170 A

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 J

40 E

40 K

40 P

60 E

60 K

60 P

60 L

80 P

80 L

120 L

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 J

40 E

40 E

40 K

40 P

60 K

60 P

80 P

80 L

100 L

100 D

12 drawers with 
224 compartments
■■■ 6801004 ■ 

11 drawers with 
269 compartments
■■■ 680F ■

11 drawers with 
222 compartments
■■■ 680B ■

11 drawers with 
204 compartments
■■■ 6801008 ■

11 drawers with 
200 compartments
■■■ 6801007 ■

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

60 E

60 E

60 K

60 K

60 K

60 P

60 P

60 P

60 L

70 L

70 L

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 E

40 K

40 P

60 E

60 K

60 K

60 P

60 L

80 P

80 L

100 L

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 H

40 H

40 H

50 G

50 G

50 E

70 P

80 P

90 L

170 A

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 J

40 H

40 G

50 E

50 E

60 P

80 E

90 L

100 C

130 D

11 drawers with 
192 compartments
■■■ 6801006 ■

11 drawers with 
192 compartments
■■■ 6801019 ■

10 drawers with 
228 compartments
■■■ 680K ■

10 drawers with 
210 compartments
■■■ 680H ■

10 drawers with 
180 compartments
■■■ 680C ■

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 J

40 J

40 E

40 J

40 E

40 E

50 K

50 K

50 K

50 K

50 P

50 P

50 P

50 P

40 E

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 J

40 J

40 E

40 E

40 E

40 K

50 K

50 K

50 P

50 P

60 E

60 K

60 P

60 L

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 J

40 E

40 E

40 K

40 K

40 P

40 P

60 E

60 K

60 K

60 P

60 L

100 L

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

50 J

50 E

50 E

50 K

50 K

50 P

60 E

60 K

60 P

60 P

60 L

80 P

17 drawers with 
591 compartments
■■■ 680A ■

15 drawers with 
336 compartments
■■■ 6801001 ■

14 drawers with 
300 compartments 
■■■ 6801002 ■

13 drawers with 
256 compartments
■■■ 6801003 ■

12 drawers with 
240 compartments
■■■ 6801005 ■

 Drawer Number 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

 Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2"    13-1/4"

 Drawer SizeD
ra

w
er

Ta
bl

e

MEDIUMSMALL EXTRA LARGELARGE

Standard (30"  Wide)

PRE-ENGINEERED MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS

Eye-Level (59-1/4" High)

Product features and ordering instructions, see pages 4-5
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30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

50 CC

50 H

50 H

60 E

80 P

80 P

140 B

170 H

8 drawers with 
184 compartments
■■■680D ■

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 DD

60 E

80 P

80 P

90 K

90 L

100 C

140 B

8 drawers with 
181 compartments
■■■680E ■

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

90 P

90 L

100 L

120 D

120 D

160 D

6 drawers with 
64 compartments
■■■6801016 ■

30 P30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

100 L

120 D

140 D

140 D

180

5 drawers with 
37 compartments
■■■6801017 ■

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

80 K

80 P

80 P

80 L

80 L

80 D

100 L

100 D

8 drawers with 
104 compartments
■■■6801014 ■

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

160 L

160 D

180 D

180

4 drawers with 
29 compartments
■■■6801018 ■

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

80 P

100 P

100 L

100 L

100 D

100 D

100 D

7 drawers with 
80 compartments
■■■6801015 ■

Base shelf and two (2) 
adjustable shelves behind 
lockable swing door
■■2516801022

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

60 E

60 K

60 K

60 P

60 P

60 L

80 K

80 P

80 L

80 L

10 drawers with 
168 compartments
■■■6801009 ■

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 E

40 K

60 E

60 K

60 P

60 L

80 P

80 L

80 D

120 L

10 drawers with 
164 compartments
■■■6801010 ■

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 E

40 K

60 E

60 K

60 P

60 L

100 L

100 D

160 D

9 drawers with 
144 compartments
■■■6801013 ■

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

60 E

60 K

70 P

70 L

80 K

80 P

80 P

90

90

L

D

9 drawers with 
144 compartments
■■■6801011 ■

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

60 E

60 K

60 P

60 L

80 K

80 P

80 L

80 D

120 L

9 drawers with 
140 compartments
■■■6801012 ■

7 drawers with 
77 compartments
■■■680G ■

Base shelf and two 
(2) adjustable shelves
■■2516801023

 Drawer Number 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

 Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2"    13-1/4"

 Drawer SizeD
ra

w
er

Ta
bl

e

MEDIUMSMALL EXTRA LARGELARGE

Standard (30"  Wide)

PRE-ENGINEERED MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS

Eye-Level (59-1/4" High)

Product features and ordering instructions, see pages 4-5

MADE IN THE

USA

MADE IN THE

USA

MADE IN THE

USA
MADE IN THE

USA
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L - 12 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240L45     40 & 50
240L67 60 & 70
240L89 80 & 90
240L100 100+

8

8

8

8

10 1111

AE - 10 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240AE45     40 & 50
240AE67 60 & 70
240AE89 80 & 90
240AE100 100+

7

7

6
6
6

16 16

C - 9 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240C45     40 & 50
240C67 60 & 70
240C89 80 & 90
240C100 100+

11 11

11

10

11

10

HH - 8 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240HH45     40 & 50
240HH67 60 & 70
240HH89 80 & 90
240HH100 100+

8 8 8 8

16

16

D - 8 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240D45     40 & 50
240D67 60 & 70
240D89 80 & 90
240D100 100+

16 16

8

8

8

8

 Compartment Size 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Dimension 1-7/8" 2-11/16" 3-1/2" 4-1/4" 5-1/16" 5-7/8" 6-11/16" 7-1/2" 8-1/4" 9-1/16" 9-7/8" 10-11/16" 11-1/2" 12-1/4"    13-1/16"

Compartment Size 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

Dimension 13-7/8" 14-11/16" 15-1/2" 16-1/4"  17-1/16" 17-7/8"  18-11/16" 19-1/2" 20-1/4" 21-1/16" 21-7/8" 22-11/16" 23-7/16" 24-1/4" 25-1/16"

AC - 4 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240AC45     40 & 50
240AC67 60 & 70
240AC89 80 & 90
240AC100 100+

8 8 8 8

32

B - 4 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240B45     40 & 50
240B67 60 & 70
240B89 80 & 90
240B100 100+

16 16

16

16

A - 2 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240A45 40 & 50
240A67 60 & 70
240A89 80 & 90
240A100 100+

16 16

32

AB - 3 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240AB45  40 & 50
240AB67 60 & 70
240AB89 80 & 90
240AB100 100+

32

10 1012

M - 6 compartments
Cat. No. Drawers
240M45     40 & 50
240M67 60 & 70
240M89 80 & 90
240M100 100+

16

11

10

11

16

EXTRA LARGE

 Drawer Number 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

 Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2"    13-1/4"

 Drawer Size EXTRA LARGELARGEMEDIUMSMALL

Standard (30"  Wide)

PRE-ENGINEERED MODULAR LAYOUT KITS

Usable Height
To identify compartment height available, locate the "Usable Height" dimension for the specific drawer number listed in the chart below.

Compartment Size
To identify an individual compartment size, locate the numbers in the illustrations and convert them to the dimensions listed in the chart.

Product features and ordering instructions, see pages 4-5

A - 2 compartmentsA - 2 compartmentsA

D - 8 compartments - 8 compartments C - 9 compartments - 9 compartments

B 

AE - 10 compartments - 10 compartments

M - 6 compartments
Cat. No.

L - 12 compartments - 12 compartments

AB - 3 compartments

HH - 8 compartments - 8 compartments

AC - 4 compartments

R - 12 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240R45     40 & 50
240R67 60 & 70
240R89 80 & 90
240R100 100+

16
6
5
5
5
5
6

16

AG - 15 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240AG45     40 & 50
240AG67 60 & 70
240AG89 80 & 90
240AG100 100+

7

6
6

6

7

10 1111

P - 16 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240P45     40 & 50
240P67 60 & 70
240P89 80 & 90
240P100 100+

8

8

8

8

8

8 8 8

AH - 18 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240AH45     40 & 50
240AH67 60 & 70
240AH89 80 & 90
240AH100 100+

6
5
5
5
5
6

10 1111

K - 20 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240K45     40 & 50
240K67 60 & 70
240K89 80 & 90
240K100 100+

7

6
6

6

7

8 8 8 8

R - 12 compartments - 12 compartmentsR - 12 compartmentsR P - 16 compartments - 16 compartments AH - 18 compartments - 18 compartments K AG - 15 compartments - 15 compartments
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 Compartment Size 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Dimension 1-7/8" 2-11/16" 3-1/2" 4-1/4" 5-1/16" 5-7/8" 6-11/16" 7-1/2" 8-1/4" 9-1/16" 9-7/8" 10-11/16" 11-1/2" 12-1/4"    13-1/16"

Compartment Size 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

Dimension 13-7/8" 14-11/16" 15-1/2" 16-1/4"  17-1/16" 17-7/8"  18-11/16" 19-1/2" 20-1/4" 21-1/16" 21-7/8" 22-11/16" 23-7/16" 24-1/4" 25-1/16"

MM - 40 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240MM45     40 & 50
240MM67 60 & 70
240MM89 80 & 90
240MM100 100+

4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
 

8 8 8 8 

TT - 48 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240TT45     40 & 50
240TT67 60 & 70
240TT89 80 & 90
240TT100 100+

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

6 65 5 5 5

CC - 16 plastic bins
6"w x 6"d & partition

Cat. No. Drawers
240CC45     40 & 50
240CC67 60 & 70

BC - 24 plastic bins
3"w x 6"d, 6"w x 6"d & 
partition

Cat. No. Drawers
240BC45    40 & 50
240BC67 60 & 70

H - 36 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240H45     40 & 50
240H67 60 & 70
240H89 80 & 90
240H100 100+

6 6
6

6

5 5 5 5

5
5
5
5

M - 6 compartments
Cat. No. Drawers
240M45     40 & 50
240M67 60 & 70
240M89 80 & 90
240M100 100+

E - 24 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240E45 40 & 50
240E67 60 & 70
240E89 80 & 90
240E100 100+

8 8 
6
5
5
5
5
6

8 8 

G - 25 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240G45 40 & 50
240G67 60 & 70
240G89 80 & 90
240G100 100+

7 6 6 6 7

7

7

6
6
6

AF - 30 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240AF45    40 & 50
240AF67 60 & 70
240AF89 80 & 90
240AF100 100+

6
5
5
5
5
6

7 6 6 6 7

AJ - 32 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240AJ45    40 & 50
240AJ67 60 & 70
240AJ89 80 & 90
240AJ100 100+

8 8 8 8
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

J - 32 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240J45    40 & 50
240J67 60 & 70
240J89 80 & 90
240J100 100+

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

8

8

8

8

EXTRA LARGE

 Drawer Number 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

 Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2"    13-1/4"

 Drawer Size EXTRA LARGELARGEMEDIUMSMALL

Standard (30"  Wide)

PRE-ENGINEERED MODULAR LAYOUT KITS

Usable Height
To identify compartment height available, locate the "Usable Height" dimension for the specific drawer number listed in the chart below.

Compartment Size
To identify an individual compartment size, locate the numbers in the illustrations and convert them to the dimensions listed in the chart.

Product features and ordering instructions, see pages 4-5

EE - 24 compartments - 24 compartments

H - 36 compartments

AFAF - 30 compartments - 30 compartments

TT - 48 compartments

AJAJ - 32 compartments - 32 compartments

CC - 16 plastic bins

JJ - 32 compartments - 32 compartments

BC - 24 plastic bins

GG - 25 compartments - 25 compartments

MM - 40 compartments

BB - 32 plastic bins
3"w x 6"d & partition

Cat. No. Drawers
240BB45    40 & 50
240BB67 60 & 70

BA - 48 plastic bins
3"w x 3"d, 3"w x 3"d 
& partition

Cat. No. Drawers
240BA45    40 & 50
240BA67 60 & 70

AA - 64 plastic bins
3"w x 3"d, " & partition

Cat. No. Drawers
240AA45    40 & 50
240AA67 60 & 70

DD - 80 compartments
2-1/2"w x 1-7/8"d
4 quarter trays

Cat. No. Drawers
240DD45     40 & 50

EE - 140 compartments
1-3/16"w x 1-7/8"d
4 quarter trays

Cat. No. Drawers
240EE45 40 & 50

BBBB - 32 plastic bins - 32 plastic bins AA AA DDDD - 80 compartments - 80 compartments EE EE - 140 compartments- 140 compartmentsBA BA 
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50 P

50 P

50 K

50 K

50 E

50 E

50 J

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 E

40 P

50 C

50 C

50 P

60 B

60 C

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 E

40 K

50 P

60 K

60 P

100 L

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

50 J

60 E

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

80 P

80 P

80 P

50 K

60 K

80 P

120 L

40 E

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

7 drawers with 
152 compartments
■■■350SL1001 ■

7 drawers with 
87 compartments
■■■350SL1014 ■

6 drawers with 
108 compartments
■■■350SL1002 ■

5 drawers with 
104 compartments
■■■350SLB ■

5 drawers with 
92 compartments
■■■350SL1003 ■

60 H

80 P

40 J

170 B

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

50 C

50 B

120 B

130 B

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

80

Door

P

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

Door

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

4 drawers with 
88 compartments
■■■350SLA ■

4 drawers with 
21 compartments
■■■350SL1015 ■

1 drawer with 16 compartments, 
base shelf and adjustable shelf 
behind lockable swing door
■■251350SL1012 ■

Base shelf and 
adjustable shelf behind 
lockable swing door
■■251350SL1006

Base shelf and 
adjustable shelf
■■251350SL1013

50 E

40 J

40 J

80 P

90 L

90 L

100 C

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

80 L

80 L

100 D

100 D

30 P

40 P

50 P

60

P

70

P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

P

P

Door

50 K

50 P

40 E

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

Door

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

7 drawers with 
137 compartments
■■■490SLD ■

6 drawers with 
72 compartments
■■■490SL1023 ■

3 drawers with 60 compartments, 
base shelf and adjustable shelf 
behind lockable swing door
■■■490SL1020 ■

Base shelf and 
adjustable shelf behind 
lockable swing door
■■251490SL1021 

Base shelf and 
adjustable shelf
■■251490SL1022

5 drawers with 
144 compartments
■■■270SLB ■

40 J

50 H

50 H

50 E

80 P

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 P

50 C

70 B

110

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

L

40 J

70 P

160 A

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

Door

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

4 drawers with 
41 compartments
■■■270SL1001 ■

3 drawers with 
50 compartments
■■■270SLA ■

Base shelf and 
adjustable shelf behind 
lockable swing door
■■251270SL1002

Base shelf and 
adjustable shelf
■■251270SL1003

 Drawer Number 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

 Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2"    13-1/4"

 Drawer SizeD
ra

w
er

Ta
bl

e

MEDIUMSMALL EXTRA LARGELARGE

Slender (22-13/16"  Wide)

PRE-ENGINEERED MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS

Product features and ordering instructions, see pages 4-5

Desk (26-7/8" High)

Bench (33-1/4" High)

Counter (44-1/4" High)
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A - 2 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240A45SL 40SL & 50SL
240A67SL 60SL & 70SL
240A89SL 80SL & 90SL
240A100SL 100SL+

P - 16 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240P45SL 40SL & 50SL
240P67SL 60SL & 70SL
240P89SL 80SL & 90SL
240P100SL 100SL+

B - 4 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240B45SL     40SL & 50SL
240B67SL 60SL & 70SL
240B89SL 80SL & 90SL
240B100SL 100SL+

K - 20 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240K45SL     40SL & 50SL
240K67SL 60SL & 70SL
240K89SL 80SL & 90SL
240K100SL 100SL+

D - 8 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240D45SL     40SL & 50SL
240D67SL 60SL & 70SL
240D89SL 80SL & 90SL
240D100SL 100SL+

E - 24 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240E45SL     40SL & 50SL
240E67SL 60SL & 70SL
240E89SL 80SL & 90SL
240E100SL 100SL+

C - 9 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240C45SL     40SL & 50SL
240C67SL 60SL & 70SL
240C89SL 80SL & 90SL
240C100SL 100SL+

J - 32 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240J45SL     40SL & 50SL
240J67SL 60SL & 70SL
240J89SL 80SL & 90SL
240J100SL 100SL+

L - 12 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240L45SL     40SL & 50SL
240L67SL 60SL & 70SL
240L89SL 80SL & 90SL
240L100SL 100SL+

H - 36 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240H45SL     40SL & 50SL
240H67SL 60SL & 70SL
240H89SL 80SL & 90SL
240H100SL 100SL+

12 11

32

6 566

8

8

8

8

12 11

16

16

6 566

7

6

6

7

6

8 8

11

7

10

11

12

8

8

8

8

11 8 8

11

7

10

11

12

8

8

8

8

11

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

8 87

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

6 566

8 87

8

8

8

8

6

5

5

5

6

5

4 4 4 4 4 3

Slender (22-13/16"  Wide)

PRE-ENGINEERED MODULAR LAYOUT KITS

Product features and ordering instructions, see pages 4-5

 Compartment Size 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Dimension 1-7/8" 2-11/16" 3-1/2" 4-1/4" 5-1/16" 5-7/8" 6-11/16" 7-1/2" 8-1/4" 9-1/16" 9-7/8" 10-11/16" 11-1/2" 12-1/4"    13-1/16"

Compartment Size 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

Dimension 13-7/8" 14-11/16" 15-1/2" 16-1/4"  17-1/16" 17-7/8"  18-11/16" 19-1/2" 20-1/4" 21-1/16" 21-7/8" 22-11/16" 23-7/16" 24-1/4" 25-1/16"

EXTRA LARGE

 Drawer Number 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

 Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2"    13-1/4"

 Drawer Size EXTRA LARGELARGEMEDIUMSMALL

Usable Height
To identify compartment height available, locate the "Usable Height" dimension for the specific drawer number listed in the chart below.

Compartment Size
To identify an individual compartment size, locate the numbers in the illustrations and convert them to the dimensions listed in the chart.

A - 2 compartmentsA - 2 compartmentsA

P - 16 compartments

D - 8 compartments

E - 24 compartments

C - 9 compartments

J - 32 compartments

L - 12 compartments

H - 36 compartments

B - 4 compartments

K - 20 compartmentsK - 20 compartmentsK

MADE IN THE

USA

MADE IN THE

USA

MADE IN THE

USA
MADE IN THE

USA
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50 P

60 K

60 P

100 L

40 E

40 K

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

6 drawers with 
108 compartments
■■■350M1002 ■

Door
40 J

40 J

40 E

40 E

40 E

40 K

40 K

50 K

50 P

50 P

60 K

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

11 drawers with 
248 compartments
■■■490M1001 ■

Door
40 J

60 H

80 P

170 B

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

4 drawers with 
88 compartments 
■■■350MA ■

Door

80 P

100 C

40 J

40 J

50 E

90 L

90 L

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

7 drawers with 
137 compartments 
■■■490MD ■

Door

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

Base shelf and 
adjustable shelf behind 
lockable swing door
■■251350M1006

Door

Base shelf and 
adjustable shelf behind 
lockable swing door
■■251490M1021

30 P

40 P

50 P

50 J

60 P

60 E

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

80 P

80 P

80 P

5 drawers with 
104 compartments
■■■350MB ■

Door
40 J

40 J

40 E

40 E

50 P

50 P

50 P

50 L

130 D

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

9 drawers with 
180 compartments
■■■490MB ■

Base shelf and 
adjustable shelf
■■251350M1013

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

Door
40 J

40 TT

50 G

50 H

60 E

60 E

60 E

80 L

80 L

80 P

80 P

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

11 drawers with 
269 compartments
■■■680MF ■

Door

80 L

80 D

80 L

80 P

80 P

80 K

100 L

100 D

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

8 drawers with 
104 compartments 
■■■680M1014 ■

Door

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

Base shelf and two (2) 
adjustable shelves behind 
lockable swing door
■■251680M1022

Base shelf and 
two (2) adjustable shelves 
■■251680M1023

Door

70 P

70 L

60 K

60 E

80 P

80 P

80 K

90 L

90 D

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

9 drawers with 
144 compartments
■■■680M1011 ■

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

Base shelf and 
adjustable shelf
■■251490M1022

 Drawer Number 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

 Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2"    13-1/4"

 Drawer SizeD
ra

w
er

Ta
bl

e

MEDIUMSMALL EXTRA LARGELARGE

Medium (36-3/8"  Wide)

PRE-ENGINEERED MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS

Product features and ordering instructions, see pages 4-5

Bench (33-1/4" High)

Counter (44-1/4" High)

Eye-Level (59-1/4" High)
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AB - 3 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240AB45M 40M & 50M
240AB67M 60M & 70M
240AB89M 80M & 90M
240AB100M 100M+

32

141214

AE - 10 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240AE45M 40M & 50M
240AE67M 60M & 70M
240AE89M 80M & 90M
240AE100M 100M+

7

6

6
6

7
2020

E - 24 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240E45M 40M & 50M
240E67M 60M & 70M
240E89M 80M & 90M
240E100M 100M+

6
5
5
5
5
6

10101010

B - 4 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240B45M 40M & 50M
240B67M 60M & 70M
240B89M 80M & 90M
240B100M 100M+

16

16

2020

L - 12 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240L45M   40M & 50M
240L67M 60M & 70M
240L89M 80M & 90M
240L100M 100M+

8

8

8

8

141214

G - 25 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240G45M 40M & 50M
240G67M 60M & 70M
240G89M 80M & 90M
240G100M 100M+

88 888

7

6

6
6

7

M - 6 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240M45M    40M & 50M
240M67M 60M & 70M
240M89M 80M & 90M
240M100M 100M+

2020

11

11

10

KK - 15 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240KK45M    40M & 50M
240KK67M 60M & 70M
240KK89M 80M & 90
240KK100M 100M+

J - 32 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240J45M    40M & 50M
240J67M 60M & 70M
240J89M 80M & 90M
240J100M 100M+

7

6

6
6

7
141214

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

10101010

D - 8 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240D45M    40M & 50M
240D67M 60M & 70M
240D89M 80M & 90M
240D100M 100M+

8

8

8

8

2020

P - 16 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240P45M 40M & 50M
240P67M 60M & 70M
240P89M 80M & 90M
240P100M 100M+

H - 36 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240H45M 40M & 50M
240H67M 60M & 70M
240H89M 80M & 90M
240H100M 100M+

8

8

8

8

10101010

6
5
5
5
5
6

866 668

C - 9 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240C45M    40M & 50M
240C67M 60M & 70M
240C89M 80M & 90M
240C100M 100M+

11

10

11

141214

K - 20 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240K45M    40M & 50M
240K67M 60M & 70M
240K89M 80M & 90M
240K100M 100M+

TT - 48 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240TT45M    40M & 50M
240TT67M 60M & 70M
240TT89M 80M & 90M
240TT100M 100M+

8

8

8

8

88888

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

866 668

Medium (36-3/8"  Wide)

PRE-ENGINEERED MODULAR LAYOUT KITS

Product features and ordering instructions, see pages 4-5

 Compartment Size 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Dimension 1-7/8" 2-11/16" 3-1/2" 4-1/4" 5-1/16" 5-7/8" 6-11/16" 7-1/2" 8-1/4" 9-1/16" 9-7/8" 10-11/16" 11-1/2" 12-1/4"    13-1/16"

Compartment Size 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

Dimension 13-7/8" 14-11/16" 15-1/2" 16-1/4"  17-1/16" 17-7/8"  18-11/16" 19-1/2" 20-1/4" 21-1/16" 21-7/8" 22-11/16" 23-7/16" 24-1/4" 25-1/16"

EXTRA LARGE

 Drawer Number 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

 Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2"    13-1/4"

 Drawer Size EXTRA LARGELARGEMEDIUMSMALL

Usable Height
To identify compartment height available, locate the "Usable Height" dimension for the specific drawer number listed in the chart below.

Compartment Size
To identify an individual compartment size, locate the numbers in the illustrations and convert them to the dimensions listed in the chart.

AB - 3 compartments - 3 compartments

AE 

E - 24 compartments - 24 compartments

M - 6 compartments - 6 compartments

KK - 15 compartments - 15 compartmentsKK - 15 compartmentsKK

J - 32 compartments - 32 compartments

D - 8 compartments - 8 compartments

P - 16 compartments - 16 compartments

H - 36 compartments - 36 compartments

C - 9 compartments - 9 compartments

K - 20 compartments - 20 compartmentsK - 20 compartmentsK

TT - 48 compartments - 48 compartmentsTT - 48 compartmentsTT

B - 4 compartments - 4 compartments

L - 12 compartments - 12 compartments

G - 25 compartments - 25 compartments



  18  

50 MM

60 AJ

80 E

120 K

40 MM

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

5 drawers with 
156 compartments
■■■350X1003 ■

50 AJ

60 E

80 P

80 P

80 P

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

5 drawers with 
104 compartments
■■■350XB ■

50 AJ

60 AJ

40 H

40 H

40 H

40 H

40 H

40 H

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

8 drawers with 
280 compartments
■■■350X1016 ■

50 MM

60 AJ

60 AJ

100 K

40 MM

40 MM

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

6 drawers with 
204 compartments
■■■350X1002 ■

60 H

80 P

40 AJ

170 B

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

4 drawers with 
88 compartments
■■■350XA ■

50 AJ

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

100

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

K

100 K

100 K

4 drawers with 
92 compartments
■■■350X1017 ■

Door

Door

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

Base shelf and adjustable shelf 
behind lockable swing doors
■■251350X1006

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

Base shelf and 
adjustable shelf 
■■251350X1013

120 L

40 K

40 AJ

50 P

60 E

60 K

60 P

60 L

7 drawers with 
120 compartments
■■■490X1006 ■

6 drawers with 
152 compartments
■■■490XC ■

Door
70 E

70 K

70 K

70 P

70 P

70 L

70 L

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

Door
60 AJ

70 AJ

80 E

80 E

100 K

100 K

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

Door

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 AJ

40 AJ

40 E

40 E

50 P

50 P

50 P

50 L

130 D

9 drawers with 
180 compartments
■■■490XB ■

8 drawers with 
152 compartments
■■■490X1005 ■

5 drawers with 
140 compartments
■■■490X1023 ■

Door
50 MM

160 K

80 AJ

100 E

100 E

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P
4 drawers with 
44 compartments
■■■490X1009 ■

Door

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

90 P

100 P

100 L
110 P

120 P120 D

180 D
130 P

140 P

160 P

Door

30 P

40 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

Base shelf and adjustable shelf 
behind lockable swing doors
■■251490X1021

Base shelf and 
adjustable shelf 
■■251490X1022

30 P

40 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

 Drawer Number 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

 Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2"    13-1/4"

 Drawer SizeD
ra

w
er

Ta
bl

e

MEDIUMSMALL EXTRA LARGELARGE

Extra (44-3/8"  Wide)

PRE-ENGINEERED MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS

Product features and ordering instructions, see pages 4-5

Bench (33-1/4" High)

Counter (44-1/4" High)
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12 drawers with 
224 compartments
■■■680X1004 ■

11 drawers with 
192 compartments
■■■680X1019 ■

11 drawers with 
192 compartments
■■■680X1006 ■

40 E

40 K

60 E

60 E

60 K

60 K

60 K

60 P

60 P

60 P

60 L

60 L

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 E

40 K

40 P

60 E

60 K

60 K

60 P

60 L

80 P

80 L

100 L

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

60 E

60 E

60 K

60 K

60 K

60 P

60 P

60 P

60 L

70 L

70 L

60 P

60 P

30 P

40 P

50 P

40

50 E

60 P

70 P

80 P

80 P

80 L

90 D

100 P

100 D

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

AJ

40 AJ

10 drawers with 
180 compartments
■■■680XC ■

6 drawers with 
64 compartments
■■■680X1016 ■

5 drawers with 
88 compartments
■■■680X1017 ■

Base shelf and two (2) 
adjustable shelves behind 
lockable swing doors
■■251680X1022

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

100 L

90 P

90 L

120 D

120 D

160 D 180

120 K

140 P

140 P

P

100 K

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

Door

Base shelf and two (2)
adjustable shelves 
■■251680X1023

9 drawers with 
244 compartments
■■■680X1012 ■

9 drawers with 
144 compartments
■■■680X1011 ■

8 drawers with 
104 compartments
■■■680X1014 ■

60 E

60 K

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 K

80 P

80 P

90 L

90 D

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

70 P

70 L

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 K

80 P

80 P

80 L

80 L

80 D

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

100 L

100 D

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

100 D

100 D

100 P

100 L

100 L

100 D

7 drawers with 
80 compartments
■■■680X1015 ■

60 AJ

60 AJ

60 AJ

60 AJ

80 E

80 E

80 E

80 E

120 K

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

 Drawer Number 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

 Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2"    13-1/4"

 Drawer SizeD
ra

w
er

Ta
bl

e
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Extra (44-3/8"  Wide)

PRE-ENGINEERED MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS

Product features and ordering instructions, see pages 4-5

Eye-Level (59-1/4" High)
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Extra (44-3/8"  Wide)

PRE-ENGINEERED MODULAR LAYOUT KITS

Product features and ordering instructions, see pages 4-5

 Compartment Size 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Dimension 1-7/8" 2-11/16" 3-1/2" 4-1/4" 5-1/16" 5-7/8" 6-11/16" 7-1/2" 8-1/4" 9-1/16" 9-7/8" 10-11/16" 11-1/2" 12-1/4"    13-1/16"

Compartment Size 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

Dimension 13-7/8" 14-11/16" 15-1/2" 16-1/4"  17-1/16" 17-7/8"  18-11/16" 19-1/2" 20-1/4" 21-1/16" 21-7/8" 22-11/16" 23-7/16" 24-1/4" 25-1/16"

EXTRA LARGE

 Drawer Number 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

 Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2"    13-1/4"

 Drawer Size EXTRA LARGELARGEMEDIUMSMALL

Usable Height
To identify compartment height available, locate the "Usable Height" dimension for the specific drawer number listed in the chart below.

Compartment Size
To identify an individual compartment size, locate the numbers in the illustrations and convert them to the dimensions listed in the chart.

A - 2 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240A45X   40X & 50X
240A67X 60X & 70X
240A89X 80X & 90X
240A100X 100X+

50

16

16

AA - 2 compartments - 2 compartmentsA - 2 compartmentsAA - 2 compartmentsA AC - 4 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240AC45X   40X & 50X
240AC67X 60X & 70X
240AC89X 80X & 90X
240AC100X 100X+

32

13 13 1212

ACAC - 4 compartments - 4 compartments

C - 9 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240C45X   40X & 50X
240C67X 60X & 70X
240C89X 80X & 90X
240C100X 100X+

16 1717

11

10

11

C - 9 compartments L - 12 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240L45X   40X & 50X
240L67X 60X & 70X
240L89X 80X & 90X
240L100X 100X+

171617

8

8

8

8

L - 12 compartments

AP - 4 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240AP45X   40X & 50X
240AP67X 60X & 70X
240AP89X 80X & 90X
240AP100X 100X+

50

8

8

8

8

AP - 4 compartments - 4 compartments

M - 6 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240M45X   40X & 50X
240M67X 60X & 70X
240M89X 80X & 90X
240M100X 100X+

16

16

16 1717

M - 6 compartments

R - 12 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240R45X   40X & 50X
240R67X 60X & 70X
240R89X 80X & 90X
240R100X 100X+

16

16

9 98888

R - 12 compartmentsR - 12 compartmentsR

AN - 6 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240AN45X   40X & 50X
240AN67X 60X & 70X
240AN89X 80X & 90X
240AN100X 100X+

50
6
5
5
5
5
6

AN - 6 compartments D - 8 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240D45X   40X & 50X
240D67X 60X & 70X
240D89X 80X & 90X
240D100X 100X+

16

16

13 13 1212

D - 8 compartments

AB - 3 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240AB45X   40X & 50X
240AB67X 60X & 70X
240AB89X 80 X& 90X
240AB100X 100X+

50

11

10

11

AB - 3 compartments - 3 compartments

B - 4 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240B45X   40X & 50X
240B67X 60X & 70X
240B89X 80 X& 90X
240B100X 100X+

2525

16

16

B - 4 compartments

AE - 10 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240AE45X   40X & 50X
240AE67X 60X & 70X
240AE89X 80X & 90X
240AE100X 100X+

10 10 10 10 10

16

16

AE - 10 compartments



    21

Extra (44-3/8"  Wide)

PRE-ENGINEERED MODULAR LAYOUT KITS

 Compartment Size 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Dimension 1-7/8" 2-11/16" 3-1/2" 4-1/4" 5-1/16" 5-7/8" 6-11/16" 7-1/2" 8-1/4" 9-1/16" 9-7/8" 10-11/16" 11-1/2" 12-1/4"    13-1/16"

Compartment Size 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

Dimension 13-7/8" 14-11/16" 15-1/2" 16-1/4"  17-1/16" 17-7/8"  18-11/16" 19-1/2" 20-1/4" 21-1/16" 21-7/8" 22-11/16" 23-7/16" 24-1/4" 25-1/16"

EXTRA LARGE

 Drawer Number 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

 Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2"    13-1/4"

 Drawer Size EXTRA LARGELARGEMEDIUMSMALL

Usable Height
To identify compartment height available, locate the "Usable Height" dimension for the specific drawer number listed in the chart below.

Compartment Size
To identify an individual compartment size, locate the numbers in the illustrations and convert them to the dimensions listed in the chart.

Product features and ordering instructions, see pages 4-5

AF - 30 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240AF45X   40X & 50X
240AF67X 60X & 70X
240AF89X 80X & 90X
240AF100X 100X+

9 98888

7

6

6
6

7

AF - 30 compartments - 30 compartmentsE - 24 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240E45X   40X & 50X
240E67X 60X & 70X
240E89X 80X & 90X
240E100X 100X+

6
5
5
5
5
6

13 13 1212

E - 24 compartments - 24 compartments

P - 16 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240P45X   40X & 50X
240P67X 60X & 70X
240P89X 80X & 90X
240P100X 100X+

8

8

8

8

13 13 1212

P - 16 compartments

TT - 48 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240TT45X   40X & 50X
240TT67X 60X & 70X
240TT89X 80X & 90X
240TT100X 100X+

7 76 6 6 6 6 6

6

5
5

5
5
6

TT - 48 compartmentsTT - 48 compartmentsTTH - 36 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240H45X   40X & 50X
240H67X 60X & 70X
240H89X 80X & 90X
240H100X 100X+

9 98888
6
5
5
5
5
6

H - 36 compartments

N - 24 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240N45X   40X & 50X
240N67X 60X & 70X
240N89X 80X & 90X
240N100X 100X+

9 98888

8

8

8

8

N - 24 compartments - 24 compartments

K - 20 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240K45X   40X & 50X
240K67X 60X & 70X
240K89X 80X & 90X
240K100X 100X+

7

6

6
6

7
13 13 1212

K - 20 compartmentsK - 20 compartmentsK

AV - 72 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240AV45X   40X & 50X
240AV67X 60X & 70X
240AV89X 80X & 90X
240AV100X 100X+

5 544 44 44 4 4 4 4

6

5
5

5
5
6

AV - 72 compartmentsMM - 40 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240MM45X   40X & 50X
240MM67X 60X & 70X
240MM89X 80X & 90X
240MM100X 100X+

4

3
3

3
3
3
3
3
3
4

13 13 1212

MM - 40 compartments

AG - 15 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240AG45X   40X & 50X
240AG67X 60X & 70X
240AG89X 80X & 90X
240AG100X 100X+

16 1717

7

6

6
6

7

AG - 15 compartmentsYY - 12 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240YY45X   40X & 50X
240YY67X 60X & 70X
240YY89X 80X & 90X
240YY100X 100X+

13 13 1212

11

10

11

YY 

AJ - 32 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240AJ45X   40X & 50X
240AJ67X 60X & 70X
240AJ89X 80X & 90X
240AJ100X 100X+

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

13 13 1212

AJ 
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30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

50 AU

60 AT

60 AT

100 AR

40 AU

40 AU

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 A

40 A

40 A

40 A

40 A

40 A

40 A

40 A

40 A

40 A

40 A

50 A

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

50 AU

60 AT

120 AR

40 AU

80 AS

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

40 AU

40 AU

50 AT

80 AS

90 P

90 P

100 AE

Door

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

50 AU

60 AT

80 AS

80 AS

80 AS

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

60 AT

70 AT

80 AS

80 AS

100 AR

100 AR
30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

80 P

80 P

80 P

90 L

160 A

6 drawers with 
284 compartments
■■■350XL1002 ■

12 drawers with 
24 compartments
■■■490XLA ■

5 drawers with 
224 compartments
■■■350XL1003 ■

7 drawers with 
238 compartments
■■■490XLD ■

Base shelf and adjustable shelf behind 
lockable swing doors
■■251490XL1021

5 drawers with 
220 compartments
■■■350XLB ■

6 drawers with 
224 compartments
■■■490XLC ■

Base shelf and adjustable shelf 
■■251490XL1022

5 drawers with 
62 compartments
■■■490XL1011 ■

 Drawer Number 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

 Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2"    13-1/4"

 Drawer SizeD
ra

w
er

Ta
bl

e

MEDIUMSMALL EXTRA LARGELARGE

Double (59-5/8"  Wide)

PRE-ENGINEERED MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS

Bench (33-1/4" High)

Counter (44-1/4" High)

Product features and ordering instructions, see pages 4-5

MADE IN THE

USA

MADE IN THE

USA

MADE IN THE

USA
MADE IN THE

USA
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Door

100 L

100 L

80 P

80 P

80 L

80 L

80 L

80 L

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

80 AS

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

100

100

100

100

100

100

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

90 AS

90 AR

100 AR

120 AR

120 AE

160 AE

8 drawers with 
104 compartments
■■■680XL1014 ■

7 drawers with 
208 compartments
■■■680XL1015 ■

6 drawers with 
144 compartments
■■■680XL1016 ■

Door

80 AR

80 AR

80 AE

80 AE

30 P

40 P

40 AS

40 AS

40 AS

40 AS

50 P

50 AR

50 AR

50 AS

50 AS

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

Door

80 AE

80 AE

80 AE

80 AE

60 AR

60 AR

30 P

40 P

50 P

50 AS

50 AS

60 P

70 P

70 AR

70 L

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

Door

80 P

80 L

80 L

80 L

120 L

60 AR

60 P

60 P

60 P

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

12 drawers with 
372 compartments
■■■680XL1024 ■

10 drawers with 
216 compartments
■■■680XL1025 ■

9 drawers with 
140 compartments
■■■680XL1012 ■

Door

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

Door
100 AR

120 AR

140 AE

140 AE

180

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

AE

Base shelf and two (2) adjustable shelves 
behind lockable swing doors
■■251680XL1022

Base shelf and two (2) adjustable shelves
■■251680XL1023

5 drawers with 
86 compartments
■■■680XL1017 ■

 Drawer Number 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

 Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2"    13-1/4"

 Drawer SizeD
ra

w
er

Ta
bl

e

MEDIUMSMALL EXTRA LARGELARGE

Eye-Level (59-1/4" High)

Product features and ordering instructions, see pages 4-5

Double (59-5/8"  Wide)

PRE-ENGINEERED MODULAR LAYOUT KITS
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 Compartment Size 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Dimension 1-7/8" 2-11/16" 3-1/2" 4-1/4" 5-1/16" 5-7/8" 6-11/16" 7-1/2" 8-1/4" 9-1/16" 9-7/8" 10-11/16" 11-1/2" 12-1/4"    13-1/16"

Compartment Size 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

Dimension 13-7/8" 14-11/16" 15-1/2" 16-1/4"  17-1/16" 17-7/8"  18-11/16" 19-1/2" 20-1/4" 21-1/16" 21-7/8" 22-11/16" 23-7/16" 24-1/4" 25-1/16"

EXTRA LARGE

 Drawer Number 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

 Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2"    13-1/4"

 Drawer Size EXTRA LARGELARGEMEDIUMSMALL

Usable Height
To identify compartment height available, locate the "Usable Height" dimension for the specific drawer number listed in the chart below.

Compartment Size
To identify an individual compartment size, locate the numbers in the illustrations and convert them to the dimensions listed in the chart.

Double (59-5/8"  Wide)

PRE-ENGINEERED MODULAR LAYOUT KITS

Product features and ordering instructions, see pages 4-5

AP - 4 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240AP45XL 40XL & 50XL
240AP67XL 60XL & 70XL
240AP89XL 80XL & 90XL
240AP100XL 100XL+

69

8

8

8

8

AP - 4 compartments - 4 compartmentsA - 2 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240A45XL 40XL & 50XL
240A67XL 60XL & 70XL
240A89XL 80XL & 90XL
240A100XL 100XL+

69

16

16

A - 2 compartments - 2 compartmentsA - 2 compartmentsA

D - 8 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240D45XL   40XL & 50XL
240D67XL 60XL & 70XL
240D89XL 80XL & 90XL
240D100XL 100XL+

35 34

8

8

8

8

D 

L - 12 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240L45XL   40XL & 50XL
240L67XL 60XL & 70XL
240L89XL 80XL & 90XL
240L100XL 100XL+

23 23 23

8

8

8

8

L 

AN - 6 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240AN45XL   40XL & 50XL
240AN67XL 60XL & 70XL
240AN89XL 80XL & 90XL
240AN100XL 100XL+

69
6

6
5
5
5
5

AN - 6 compartments

B - 3 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240B45XL   40XL & 50XL
240B67XL 60XL & 70XL
240B89XL 80XL & 90XL
240B100XL 100XL+

69

11

10

11

B - 3 compartments - 3 compartments

P - 16 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240P45XL   40XL & 50XL
240P67XL 60XL & 70XL
240P89XL 80XL & 90XL
240P100XL 100XL+

18

8

8

8

8

17 17 17

P - 16 compartments

C - 9 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240C45XL   40XL & 50XL
240C67XL 60XL & 70XL
240C89XL 80XL & 90XL
240C100XL 100XL+

23 23 23

11

10

11

C - 9 compartments

AE - 10 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240AE45XL   40XL & 50XL
240AE67XL 60XL & 70XL
240AE89XL 80XL & 90XL
240AE100XL 100XL+

14 14 14 14 13

16

16

AE - 10 compartments
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 Compartment Size 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Dimension 1-7/8" 2-11/16" 3-1/2" 4-1/4" 5-1/16" 5-7/8" 6-11/16" 7-1/2" 8-1/4" 9-1/16" 9-7/8" 10-11/16" 11-1/2" 12-1/4"    13-1/16"

Compartment Size 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

Dimension 13-7/8" 14-11/16" 15-1/2" 16-1/4"  17-1/16" 17-7/8"  18-11/16" 19-1/2" 20-1/4" 21-1/16" 21-7/8" 22-11/16" 23-7/16" 24-1/4" 25-1/16"

EXTRA LARGE

 Drawer Number 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

 Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2"    13-1/4"

 Drawer Size EXTRA LARGELARGEMEDIUMSMALL

Usable Height
To identify compartment height available, locate the "Usable Height" dimension for the specific drawer number listed in the chart below.

Compartment Size
To identify an individual compartment size, locate the numbers in the illustrations and convert them to the dimensions listed in the chart.

Double (59-5/8"  Wide)

PRE-ENGINEERED MODULAR LAYOUT KITS

Product features and ordering instructions, see pages 4-5

AF - 30 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240AF45XL   40XL & 50XL
240AF67XL 60XL & 70XL
240AF89XL 80XL & 90XL
240AF100XL 100XL+

12 1111111212
7

6

6

6

7

AF - 30 compartments AS - 40 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240AS45XL   40XL & 50XL
240AS67XL 60XL & 70XL
240AS89XL 80XL & 90XL
240AS100XL 100XL+

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 6

8

8

8

8

AS - 40 compartments

K - 20 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240K45XL   40XL & 50XL
240K67XL 60XL & 70XL
240K89XL 80XL & 90XL
240K100XL 100XL+

18 171717
7

6

6

6

7

K - 20 compartmentsK - 20 compartmentsK

H - 36 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240H45XL   40XL & 50XL
240H67XL 60XL & 70XL
240H89XL 80XL & 90XL
240H100XL 100XL+

12 1111111212

6

6

5
5

5
5

H 

AT - 44 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240AT45XL   40XL & 50XL
240AT67XL 60XL & 70XL
240AT89XL 80XL & 90XL
240AT100XL 100XL+

7 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 66

8

8

8

8

AT AT 

E - 24 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240E45XL   40XL & 50XL
240E67XL 60XL & 70XL
240E89XL 80XL & 90XL
240E100XL 100XL+

12 1111111212

8

8

8

8

E - 24 compartments AR - 28 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240AR45XL   40XL & 50XL
240AR67XL 60XL & 70XL
240AR89XL 80XL & 90XL
240AR100XL 100XL+

10 10 10 10 10 10 9

8

8

8

8

AR - 28 compartmentsAR - 28 compartmentsAR

TT - 48 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240TT45XL   40XL & 50XL
240TT67XL 60XL & 70XL
240TT89XL 80XL & 90XL
240TT100XL 100XL+

9 88899 99

6

6

5
5

5
5

TTTT - 48 compartments - 48 compartmentsTT - 48 compartmentsTTTT - 48 compartmentsTT AU - 56 compartments

Cat. No. Drawers
240AU45XL   40XL & 50XL
240AU67XL 60XL & 70XL
240AU89XL 80XL & 90XL
240AU100XL 100XL+

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4

8

8

8

8

AUAU - 56 compartments - 56 compartments
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Overhead Units

PRE-ENGINEERED MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

24-7/8”

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

31-1/8”

Base shelf and adjustable shelf 
without base channels
■■251270SL1050

Base shelf and adjustable shelf 
without base channels
■■251350SL1050

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

Door

24-7/8”

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

Door

31-1/8”

Base shelf and adjustable shelf 
behind lockable swing door 
without base channels
■■251270SL1055

Base shelf and adjustable shelf 
behind lockable swing door 
without base channels
■■251350SL1055

24-7/8”

31-1/8”

Base shelf and adjustable shelf 
without base channels
■■2512701050

Base shelf and adjustable shelf 
without base channels
■■2513501050

24-7/8”

31-1/8”

Base shelf and adjustable shelf 
behind lockable swing door 
without base channels
■■2512701055

Base shelf and adjustable shelf 
behind lockable swing door 
without base channels
■■2513501055

24-7/8”

31-1/8”

Base shelf and adjustable shelf 
without base channels
■■251270M1050

Base shelf and adjustable shelf 
without base channels
■■251350M1050

24-7/8”

31-1/8”

Base shelf and adjustable shelf 
behind lockable swing door 
without base channels
■■251270M1055

Base shelf and adjustable shelf 
behind lockable swing door 
without base channels
■■251350M1055

• Provides additional bulk storage above cabinets

• Flat bottom attaches directly to cabinet top below 
(no drilling—fasteners supplied)

• Door locks are keyed-alike to cabinet below if ordered together

• Shipped pre-assembled to lower cabinet if ordered together

Note: Overhead cabinet width must match width of lower cabinet.

Product features and ordering instructions, see pages 4-5

Slender (22-13/16" Wide)

Standard (30" Wide)

Medium (36-3/8" Wide)

MADE IN THE

USA

MADE IN THE

USA

MADE IN THE

USA
MADE IN THE

USA
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Overhead Units

PRE-ENGINEERED MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS

• Provides additional bulk storage above 
cabinets

• Flat bottom attaches directly to cabinet top 
below (no drilling—fasteners supplied)

• Door locks are keyed-alike to cabinet below if 
ordered together

• Shipped pre-assembled to lower cabinet 
if ordered together

Note: Overhead cabinet width must match width of 
lower cabinet (exception, Double overhead cabinets 
(59-5/8" Wide) can be assembled over two (2) 
standard cabinets (30" Wide). Field installation only. 
This will produce a 3/8" gap on either side of the 
overhead unit.

24-7/8”

Base shelf and adjustable shelf 
without base channels
■■251270X1050

24-7/8”

Base shelf and adjustable shelf 
behind lockable swing doors 
without base channels
■■251270X1055

31-1/8”

Base shelf and adjustable shelf 
without base channels
■■251350X1050

31-1/8”

Base shelf and adjustable shelf 
behind lockable swing doors 
without base channels
■■251350X1055

24-7/8” 24-7/8”

Base shelf and adjustable shelf 
without base channels
■■251270XL1050

Base shelf and adjustable shelf 
behind lockable swing doors 
without base channels
■■251270XL1055

31-1/8” 31-1/8”

Base shelf and adjustable shelf 
without base channels
■■251350XL1050

Base shelf and adjustable shelf 
behind lockable swing doors 
without base channels
■■251350XL1055

Example

■■25068010073

■■2512701050

Product features and ordering instructions, see pages 4-5

Extra (44-3/8" Wide)

Double (59-5/8" Wide)
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Select Housing (see below)

 Example = No. 490 (Standard-Counter)

Step 1
Select Locking System (see page 30)

 Example = No. 250 (Single Drawer Access)

Step 3

Select Colors (see page 30)

Step 4

Select Layout Kit Configuration (Optional, see page 30)

 Example = See cabinet illustration example

Step 5

Select Drawers (see page 29)
 Example = See cabinet illustration example 
 (Total of drawer numbers = cabinet number)

Step 2

Determine which cabinet meets 
your workspace requirements in 
terms of utilization and ultimate 
location as suggested below. All 
housings are 28-1/4" deep.

Step 1 - Housing Selection
Counter

(44-1/4" High)
Eye-Level

(59-1/4" High)
Desk

(26-7/8" High)
Table

(30-1/8" High)
Bench

(33-1/4" High)
Mid-Range
(37-3/16" High)

■ ■ 270XL ■ ■ 310XL ■ ■ 350XL ■ ■ 400XL ■ ■ 490XL ■ ■ 680XL
Double
(59-5/8" Wide)

■ ■ 270 ■ ■ 310 ■ ■ 350 ■ ■ 400 ■ ■ 490 ■ ■ 680

Standard
(30" Wide)

■ ■ 270M ■ ■ 310M ■ ■ 350M ■ ■ 400M ■ ■ 490M ■ ■ 680M
Medium
(36-3/8" Wide)

■ ■ 270SL ■ ■ 310SL ■ ■ 350SL ■ ■ 400SL ■ ■ 490SL ■ ■ 680SL

Slender
(22-13/16" Wide)

Tops add utility for use as desks, worktables or work benches Highly visible 
work surface

For maximum 
cube utilization

■ ■ 270X ■ ■ 310X ■ ■ 350X ■ ■ 400X ■ ■ 490X ■ ■ 680X

Extra
(44-3/8" Wide)

Custom Design Ordering Guide/Housing Selection

CUSTOM DESIGN MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS
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●❊▲✛❆●❋❁

Determine which drawers are needed by measuring the 
height of the products being stored. Then choose drawers 
with “Usable Heights” slightly larger based on the housing 
width chosen in step 1. The total of the drawer numbers must 
add up to the housing number. (see example below).

Step 2 - Drawer Selection

H

U S

25-1/8”

39-1/2”

Extra

25-1/8”

54-11/16”

Double

6.9 FT2 9.5 FT2

25-1/8”

17-15/16”

Slender

25-1/8”

Standard

25-1/8”

Medium

25-1/8”

31-1/2”

3.1 FT2 4.4 FT2 5.5 FT2

Usable Dimensions 
Between 
Drawer Ribs

Example of Drawer Selection

490 Housing
(2)  40 Drawers = 80
(1) 50 Drawers = 50
(1) 60 Drawers = 60
(1) 80 Drawers = 80
(1) 100 Drawers = 100
(1) 120 Drawers = 120

 Total = 490

When selecting drawer 
configurations you must add 
the drawer numbers to equal 
the last 3 digits of the Housing.

Drawer Selection

CUSTOM DESIGN MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS

Use the Lyon Drawer Height Ruler

40

40
50

60

80

100

120

Drawer Number

40

Drawer Number

DRAWER 
SIZE

H U S
CAT. NO. 
SLENDER 
WIDTH

CAT. NO. 
STANDARD 

WIDTH

CAT. NO. 
MEDIUM 

WIDTH

CAT. NO. 
EXTRA 
WIDTH

CAT. NO. 
DOUBLE 
WIDTH

FRONT 
HEIGHT

USABLE 
HEIGHT

SIDE 
HEIGHT

Small
3-1/16" 2-1/4"

1-7/8"
■ ■ 40SL ■ ■ 40 ■ ■ 40M ■ ■ 40X ■ ■ 40XL

3-7/8" 3" ■ ■ 50SL ■ ■ 50 ■ ■ 50M ■ ■ 50X ■ ■ 50XL

Medium
4-5/8” 3-7/8”

3"
■ ■ 60SL ■ ■ 60 ■ ■ 60M ■ ■ 60X ■ ■ 60XL

5-7/16" 4-5/8" ■ ■ 70SL ■ ■ 70 ■ ■ 70M ■ ■ 70X ■ ■ 70XL

Large
6-3/16" 5-3/8"

4-5/8"
■ ■ 80SL ■ ■ 80 ■ ■ 80M ■ ■ 80X ■ ■ 80XL

7" 6-1/4" ■ ■ 90SL ■ ■ 90 ■ ■ 90M ■ ■ 90X ■ ■ 90XL

Extra 
Large

7-3/4" 7"

6-1/4"

■ ■ 100SL ■ ■ 100 ■ ■ 100M ■ ■ 100X ■ ■ 100XL

8-9/16" 7-3/4" ■ ■ 110SL ■ ■ 110 ■ ■ 110M ■ ■ 110X ■ ■ 110XL

9-3/8" 8-1/2" ■ ■ 120SL ■ ■ 120 ■ ■ 120M ■ ■ 120X ■ ■ 120XL

10-1/8" 9-3/8" ■ ■ 130SL ■ ■ 130 ■ ■ 130M ■ ■ 130X ■ ■ 130XL

10-7/8" 10-1/8" ■ ■ 140SL ■ ■ 140 ■ ■ 140M ■ ■ 140X ■ ■ 140XL

11-3/4" 10-7/8" ■ ■ 150SL ■ ■ 150 ■ ■ 150M ■ ■ 150X ■ ■ 150XL

12-1/2" 11-3/4" ■ ■ 160SL ■ ■ 160 ■ ■ 160M ■ ■ 160X ■ ■ 160XL

13-5/16" 12-1/2" ■ ■ 170SL ■ ■ 170 ■ ■ 170M ■ ■ 170X ■ ■ 170XL

14-1/16" 13-1/4" ■ ■ 180SL ■ ■ 180 ■ ■ 180M ■ ■ 180X ■ ■ 180XL
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Locking, Color and Layout Selection

CUSTOM DESIGN MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS

Determine your color, then add the two (2) letter ■ digits 
(seen to the right) as a prefix to the catalog numbers chosen. 

Determine your drawer layout kits based on the drawer width as shown in the illustrations below. Add a dash, followed by the letter(s) 
of the layout kit as a suffix to the drawer catalog number. (i.e. DD25040-E, see the example below). This option will provide factory 
installed layout kits.

Determine which locking system meets your requirements. Then add the three (3) digit prefix 
(250 or 251) to the housing and drawer catalog numbers chosen in steps 1 & 2.

Step 3 - Locking Selection

Step 4 - Color Selection

Step 5 - Layout Selection (optional)

Standard (pages 12-13) Extra (page 20-21) Double (page 24-25)Slender (page 15) Medium (page 17)

4
4
4
4

4
4
4
4

6 566 16 16

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

88888

16

16

13 13 1212 18

8

8

8

8

17 17 17

Single Drawer Access
250 Cabinet Series
Automatically locks unopened 
drawers when one drawer is pulled 
out, preventing accidental tipping. 
The only “True-Interlock” 
in the industry.

Multiple Drawer Access
251 Cabinet Series
Provides access to multiple 
drawers, and is an economical 
alternative, but requires proper 
anchoring to prevent accidental 
tipping.

Both styles include a keyed lock with 2 keys, pre-punched anchoring holes, and fastener kit. Cabinets can be anchored to each other, to a wall, or to the fl oor.

Dove 
Gray

DD
Putty
PP

Wedgewood
Blue

BB
Roaring 

Red

HH
Forest 
Green

JJ
Vulcan
Black

KK
Ash
AA

 

• Custom designed 
cabinets should 
be ordered with 
the Housing listed 
first, followed 
by the Drawers. 
(Drawers are 
required to be listed 
in sequence from 
top to bottom)

Example
Layout KitDrawer Number Qty. Cat. No. Description

1 KK250490 Counter Standard Housing, 30"w x 44-1/4"h

2 DD25040-E Standard Drawer, 2-1/4" Usable / 24 Compartment Layout

1 DD25050-K Standard Drawer, 3" Usable / 20 Compartment Layout

1 DD25060-K Standard Drawer, 3-7/8" Usable / 20 Compartment Layout

1 DD25080-P Standard Drawer, 5-3/8" Usable /16 Compartment Layout

1 DD250100-P Standard Drawer, 7" Usable / 16 Compartment Layout

1 DD250120-D Standard Drawer, 8-1/2" Usable / 8 Compartment Layout

Layout kits will be factory installed.
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Housing Options

MODULAR DRAWER CABINET ACCESSORIES

Housing Reinforcement
• Reinforcing channels welded to side panels  

• Additional welding to increase strength

• Increases the stacking height capacity from 180" to 240"

• Increases the total load capacity from 15,000 lbs.
to 28,000 lbs.

• Factory installed only

Deduct Forklift Base
• Removes forklift channels and closure strips from housing

• Decreases overall height of housing by 2-1/8"

• Cost effective option when using casters

• Cost effective option when stacking cabinets

• Can still be anchored without drilling holes

• Factory removed only

Cat. No.* Housing
240SR270 Desk
240SR310 Table 
240SR350 Bench
240SR400 Mid-Range 
240SR490 Counter 
240SR680 Eye-Level 

*Order entry note: List the catalog number of option(s) chosen directly below the housing catalog numbers. (see example on page 30).

Cat. No.* Housing
240DBC22 Slender 
240DBC30 Standard
240DBC36 Medium 
240DBC45 Extra 
240DBC60 Double 

2-1/8”

4”

Accessories are available for both pre-engineered and custom design modular drawer cabinets

4-1/8”

1-3/8”

Pallet Truck Base
• Provides necessary clearance for moving housing with 

pallet truck

• Replaces forklift channels (deduct forklift base is included)

• Increases overall height of typical housing by 2"

• Includes closure strips (front and back)

• Can be anchored without drilling holes

• Factory installed only

• Painted to match housing color. Specify color (see page 30)

Mobile Base and Handle
• Includes two (2) fixed and two (2) swivel 

casters. Swivel casters feature a foot 
activated brake. Polyolefin caster tread does 
not mar floors

• Includes handle and all fastening hardware
• Installs without drilling
• Not recommended for housings taller than 

Mid-Range (37-3/16" High)
• Field installed only
• Specify color (see page 30)

Cat. No.* Housing
■ 250PTB22 Slender 

■ 250PTB30 Standard 

■ 250PTB36 Medium 

■ 250PTB45 Extra 

■ 250PTB60 Double

    Housing
Cat.  Diameter/ Housing Height
No.* Capacity Style Increase 
■ 240502 5" @ 650 lbs. ea Forklift Base 6-1/2"

■ 240602 6" @ 700 lbs. ea Forklift Base 7"

■ 240512** 5" @ 650 lbs. ea w/o Forklift Base 4-1/2"

■ 240603** 6" @ 700 lbs. ea w/o Forklift Base 5"

**Must also specify the deduct forklift base (see above).
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Cabinet Stacking Holes
(Only required if stacked cabinet features Forklift Base)

• Pierced slots in cabinet top pan

• Factory installed only

• Fasteners supplied with cabinet

Housing Options

MODULAR DRAWER CABINET ACCESSORIES

Cat. No.* Description
240STK5 Cabinet Stacking Holes

*Order entry note: List the catalog number of option(s) chosen directly below the housing catalog numbers. (see example on page 30).

Accessories are available for both pre-engineered and custom design modular drawer cabinets

Steel Retainer Top with Vinyl Mat
• Retains tools and small parts from rolling off top of 

mobile cabinets
• Heavy-gauge steel top 28-1/4"d, with 3/4" raised 

edges on all four sides
• Flush with all edges of cabinet
• Includes black duraflex vinyl mat

• Can be field installed (no drilling—fasteners supplied)

• Shipped pre-assembled when ordered with cabinet

• Specify color (see page 30)  

Laminated Hardwood Top
• Kiln-dried hard maple, birch or beech grade selects 

and better.

• 1-3/4" thick, 28" deep with 3/16" rounded edges

• Flush to housing sides

• Finished with a two-coat moisture resistant sealer

• Can be field installed (fasteners supplied)

• Shipped pre-assembled when ordered with cabinet

Rubber Mats
• Ribbed non-skid made of grease 

resistant pliable rubber

• 1/8" thick, 28-1/8"d

• Ribbing runs front to back

• Black only

Cat. No.* Housing Top Size
■ 250SRT22 Slender 22-13/16"w
■ 250SRT30 Standard 30"w
■ 250SRT36 Medium 36-3/8"w
■ 250SRT45 Extra 44-3/8"w
■ 250SRT60 Double 59-5/8"w

Cat. No.* Housing Top Size
250LHT22 Slender 22-13/16"w
250LHT30 Standard 30"w
250LHT36 Medium 36-3/8"w
250LHT45 Extra 44-3/8"w
250LHT60 Double 59-5/8"w

Cat. No.* Housing Mat Size
240250SL Slender 22-5/8"w
240250 Standard 29-7/8"w
240250M Medium 36"w
240250X Extra 44-1/4"w
240250XL Double 59-1/2"w
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Bottom Shelf
• Supports an evenly distributed load 

• 25"d with 1" raised edges on back and 
both sides

• Field or factory installed

• Specify color (see page 30)

  Shelf
Cat. No.* Housing  Width Capacity
■ 24022FB Slender 22-5/16" 400 lbs.

■ 24030FB Standard 28-1/2" 400 lbs.

■ 24036FB Medium 34-7/8" 400 lbs.

■ 24045FB Extra 42-7/8" 800 lbs.

■ 24060FB Double 58-1/8" 800 lbs.

  Shelf
Cat. No.* Housing  Width
■ 24022S Slender 22-5/16"

■ 24030S Standard 28-1/2"

■ 24036S Medium 34-7/8"

■ 24045S Extra 42-7/8"

■ 24060S Double 58-1/8"

Cat. No.* Description  
240DIV09 Shelf Divider, 9"h
240DIV12 Shelf Divider, 12"h

  Shelf
Cat. No.* Housing  Width
■ 24022SH Slender 22-5/16"

■ 24030SH Standard 28-1/2"

■ 24036SH Medium 34-7/8"

■ 24045SH Extra 42-7/8"

■ 24060SH Double 58-1/8"

Adjustable Shelf  (400 lbs.)
• Supports an evenly distributed load

• Adjustable on 3/4" vertical centers

• 25"d with 1" raised edges on back and both sides

• 1-1/2" lowered front edge

• Field or factory installed

• Specify color (see page 30)

Shelf Dividers
• 24"d with formed front edge to conform to shelf

• Magnetic base flange to hold firmly in place

• Infinite adjustment along length of shelf

• Can be screwed in place

• Can be used on Bottom Shelf

Adjustable Shelf  (800 lbs.)
• Supports an evenly distributed load

• Adjustable on 3/4" vertical centers

• 25"d with 1" raised edges on back and both sides

• 1-1/2" lowered front edge

• Field or factory installed

• Specify color (see page 30)

Housing Options

MODULAR DRAWER CABINET ACCESSORIES

*Order entry note: List the catalog number of option(s) chosen directly below the housing catalog numbers. (see example on page 30).

Accessories are available for both pre-engineered and custom design modular drawer cabinets



  34  

Roll-Out Shelf
• Easy access to large, bulky items with 100% extension

• Typical drawer suspension for ease of operation

• Flush, front access to slide out stored product

• Supports evenly distributed loads of 400 lbs.

• Adjustable on 3/4" vertical centers

• 25-1/2" d with 1-3/4" raised edges on back and sides

• 2" lowered front edge with typical drawer handle

• Field or factory installed

• Specify color and locking system (see page 30)

Keyed-Alike Locks
• For one-key access into a group of cabinets

• Replaces standard lock with keyed-alike lock

• Each lock includes two (2) keys

• Factory installed only

• Used on locks of cabinets, swing doors and 
individual drawers

External Lock Bar
• Secures all drawers with hinged bar (padlock not included)

• Ideal for mobile applications or use in high-risk locations

• Installed on right side of cabinet only

• Field or factory installed 
(drilling required—fasteners supplied)

• Specify color (see page 30)

  Drawer
Cat. No.* Housing Width
■ ■ 22R Slender  18-5/16"
■ ■ 30R Standard  25-1/2"
■ ■ 36R Medium  31-7/8"
■ ■ 45R Extra  39-7/8"
■ ■ 60R Double  55-1/16"

Cat. No.* Description
240KA1 Cabinet Lock - Keyed to M751
240KA2 Cabinet Lock - Keyed to M752
240KA3 Cabinet Lock - Keyed to M753
240KA4 Cabinet Lock - Keyed to M754
240KA5 Cabinet Lock - Keyed to M755

Cat. No.* Housing
■ 240ELB270 Desk 

■ 240ELB310 Table 

■ 240ELB350 Bench 

■ 240ELB400 Mid-Range

■ 240ELB490 Counter

■ 240ELB680 Eye-Level

Cat. No.* Housing
251DINT270 Desk
251DINT310 Table 
251DINT350 Bench 
251DINT400 Mid-Range
251DINT490 Counter
251DINT680 Eye-Level

• Removes cabinet locking system
• Can only be ordered with 251 cabinets

Deduct Cabinet Locking System
• Removes cabinet lock but keeps single drawer access
• Can only be ordered with 250 cabinets

Cat. No.* Description
250NLSL Deduct Lock and Lock Rod

Maintain Single Drawer Access

Housing Options

MODULAR DRAWER CABINET ACCESSORIES

Accessories are available for both pre-engineered and custom design modular drawer cabinets

MADE IN THE

USA

MADE IN THE

USA

MADE IN THE

USA
MADE IN THE

USA
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Single Door Double Door

Flush Swing Doors
• Doors open 180° on full height continuous hinge

• Two point keyed locking system

• Magnetic door stops included

• Black, plastic easy-access handle

• Field or factory installed

• Not compatible over drawers or over roll-out shelves

• Specify color (see page 30)

Double DoorSingle Door

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

• Removes locking system from swing door(s)

• Factory removed only

Deduct Door Locking System  Housing (Slender,
Cat. No.* Standard, Medium)
250DSDL270 Desk
250DSDL310 Table
250DSDL350 Bench
250DSDL400 Mid-Range
250DSDL490 Counter
250DSDL680 Eye-Level

 Housing 
Cat. No.* (Extra, Double)
250DDDL270 Desk
250DDDL310 Table
250DDDL350 Bench
250DDDL400 Mid-Range
250DDDL490 Counter
250DDDL680 Eye-Level

HOUSING WIDTH

   Housing Cat. No.* Slender Cat. No.* Standard Cat. No.* Medium  Cat. No.* Extra Cat. No.* Double

 Desk  ■ 251SD270SL ■ 251SD270 ■ 251SD270M ■ 251SD270X ■ 251SD270XL

 Table ■ 251SD310SL ■ 251SD310 ■ 251SD310M ■ 251SD310X ■ 251SD310XL

 Bench  ■ 251SD350SL ■ 251SD350 ■ 251SD350M ■ 251SD350X ■ 251SD350XL

 Mid-Range  ■ 251SD400SL ■ 251SD400 ■ 251SD400M ■ 251SD400X ■ 251SD400XL

 Counter  ■ 251SD490SL ■ 251SD490 ■ 251SD490M ■ 251SD490X ■ 251SD490XL

 Eye-Level  ■ 251SD680SL ■ 251SD680 ■ 251SD680M ■ 251SD680X ■ 251SD680XL

 SINGLE, FLUSH SWING DOOR DOUBLE, FLUSH SWING DOOR SINGLE, FLUSH SWING DOOR DOUBLE, FLUSH SWING DOOR SINGLE, FLUSH SWING DOOR DOUBLE, FLUSH SWING DOOR

Housing Options

MODULAR DRAWER CABINET ACCESSORIES

*Order entry note: List the catalog number of option(s) chosen directly below the housing catalog numbers. (see example on page 30).

Accessories are available for both pre-engineered and custom design modular drawer cabinets
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Drawer Options

MODULAR DRAWER CABINET ACCESSORIES

     Cat. No.* Cat. No.* Cat. No.* Cat. No.*
 Drawer Number Approximate Fits 40 & 50 Drawers Fits 60 & 70 Drawers Fits 80 & 90 Drawers Fits 100 - 180 Drawers
 Width of Segments Length (1-7/8"h) (2-13/16"h) (4-1/2"h) (5-13/16"h)

 Slender 23 18-1/4" 24045PSL 24067PSL 24089PSL 240100PSL

 Standard 32 25-7/16" 24045P 24067P 24089P 240100P

 Medium 40 31-3/4" 24045PM 24067PM 24089PM 240100PM

 Extra 50 39-3/4" 24045PX 24067PX 24089PX 240100PX

 Double 69 54-15/16" 24045PXL 24067PXL 24089PXL 240100PXL

• Used to divide drawer front-to-back, 
or side-to-side  

• Slots (segments) on drawer walls 
allow for base flanged partitions to 
securely fit in place to the drawer 
bottom

• Galvanized finish

Note:  All drawer sizes are designed to carry an evenly distributed 
load of 400 lbs. In some cases, partitions (screwed in place) 
are necessary to properly support the bottom of drawer. It is 
recommended to have one (1) partition in extra and double width 
drawers.

Partitions

  Drawer Total Number of Segments Compartment
 Depth Front-to-Back Depth (Clear)

 All 32 25-1/8"

  Drawer Total Number of Segments Compartment
 Width Side-to-Side Width (Clear)

 Slender 23 17-15/16"

 Standard 32 25-1/8"

 Medium 40 31-1/2"

 Extra 50 39-1/2"

 Double 69 54-11/16"

32

8888

Sample Layout for 70 Drawer
Partitions = (3) 24067P

Partitions

Divide a drawer into four compartments by 
adding three partitions.

*Order entry note: List the catalog number of option(s) chosen directly below the housing catalog numbers. (see example on page 30).

Accessories are available for both pre-engineered and custom design modular drawer cabinets

• Used for letter size hanging file folders

• Adjustable for installation in any width 
drawer

• Can only be used in drawers with usable 
height of 10-1/8" (140) or higher 
drawers

Hanging File Frame 
(Letter Size)

Cat. No.* Drawer

Qty to Fit Drawer

Left-
Right

Front-
Back

Slender 2 -

Standard 2 2

250HFF Medium 2 2

Extra 2 3

Double 4 4

Number of
Segments
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Drawer Options

MODULAR DRAWER CABINET ACCESSORIES

• Used with partitions to further subdivide 
drawer

• Slots (segments) in drawer walls and on 
partitions allow for dividers to securely 
fit in place

• Dividers larger than 14 segments 
feature a base flange to secure it to the 
drawer bottom with screws supplied

• Galvanized finish

Dividers

     Cat. No.* Cat. No.* Cat. No.* Cat. No.* 
 Number Approximate Compartment Fits 40 & 50 Drawers Fits 60 & 70 Drawers Fits 80 & 90 Drawers Fits 100 - 180 Drawers
 of Segments Length Width (Clear) (1-7/8"h) (2-13/16"h) (4-1/2"h) (5-13/16"h)

 3   2-1/4"   1-7/8" 24045D3 24067D3 24089D3 240100D3
 4   3-1/16"   2-3/4" 24045D4 24067D4 24089D4 240100D4
 5   3-7/8"   3-1/2" 24045D5 24067D5 24089D5 240100D5
 6   4-5/8"   4-1/4" 24045D6 24067D6 24089D6 240100D6
 7   5-7/16"   5-1/8" 24045D7 24067D7 24089D7 240100D7
 8   6-1/4"   5-7/8" 24045D8 24067D8 24089D8 240100D8
 9   7-1/16"   6-3/4" 24045D9 24067D9 24089D9 240100D9
 10   7-7/8"   7-1/4" 24045D10 24067D10 24089D10 240100D10
 11   8-5/8"   8-1/4" 24045D11 24067D11 24089D11 240100D11
 12   9-7/8"   9-1/2" 24045D12 24067D12 24089D12 240100D12
 13 10-1/4"   9-7/8" 24045D13 24067D13 24089D13 240100D13
 14 11-1/8" 10-3/4" 24045D14 24067D14 24089D14 240100D14
 15 11-7/8" 11-1/2" 24045D15 24067D15 24089D15 240100D15
 16 12-5/8" 12-1/4" 24045D16 24067D16 24089D16 240100D16
 17 13-7/16" 13-1/8" 24045D17 24067D17 24089D17 240100D17
 18 14-1/4" 13-7/8" 24045D18 24067D18 24089D18 240100D18
 19 15-1/16" 14-3/4" 24045D19 24067D19 24089D19 240100D19
 20 15-7/8" 15-1/2" 24045D20 24067D20 24089D20 240100D20
 21 16-5/8" 16-1/4" 24045D21 24067D21 24089D21 240100D21
 22 17-7/16" 17-1/8" 24045D22 24067D22 24089D22 240100D22
 23 18-1/4" 17-7/8" 24045D23 24067D23 24089D23 240100D23
 24 19-1/16" 18-5/8" 24045D24 24067D24 24089D24 240100D24

  Drawer Total Number of Segments Compartment
 Depth Front-to-Back Depth (Clear)

 All 32 25-1/8"

  Drawer Total Number of Segments Compartment
 Width Side-to-Side Width (Clear)

 Slender 23 17-15/16"

 Standard 32 25-1/8"

 Medium 40 31-1/2"

 Extra 50 39-1/2"

 Double 69 54-11/16"

*Order entry note: List the catalog number of option(s) chosen directly below the housing catalog numbers. (see example on page 30).

Dividers

Divide a drawer into 
sixteen compartments by adding three 

dividers to three partitions.

16

16

8888

Sample Layout for 70 Drawer
Dividers = (4) 24067D8

Number of
Segments

Printed Part Number

Accessories are available for both pre-engineered and custom design modular drawer cabinets
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Drawer Options

MODULAR DRAWER CABINET ACCESSORIES

• Excellent for storage of drill 
bits and other elongated 
items

• Trays are 3-1/8" wide x 25" 
long and come in four styles

• Designed to run front to 
back in any width drawer 

• Convenient and cost effective 
way to store very small, loose 
items

• Four trays fi ll a standard width 
drawer

• Designed for two (2) to run 
front to back in any width 
drawer

Cat. No.* Description
240201 1 Groove Tray, For Items Up To 2-5/8" Diameter
240202 2 Groove Tray, For Items Up To 1-1/4" Diameter
240203 3 Groove Tray, For Items Up To 7/8" Diameter
240204 4 Groove Tray, For Items Up To 21/32" Diameter
240199 Divider For 1 And 3-Groove Trays, Galvanized Steel
240200 Divider For 2 And 4-Groove Trays, Galvanized Steel

Cat. No.* Description
240420 20-Compartment, 12-1/2"w x 12-1/2"d x 1-1/4"h
 each compartment = 2" x 2-5/8"

240435 35-Compartment, 12-1/2"w x 12-1/2"d x 1-1/4"h
 each compartment = 2" x 1-3/8"

High-Impact Plastic Groove Trays 
and Dividers

Quarter Trays

• Perfect for storing small items such as screws, nuts, washers

• Can be easily removed when required

• Each size can be sub-divided with corresponding dividers

• Each size has molded-in label holders

• In addition to standard yellow, high carbon content, anti-static
conductive black bins and dividers are available

Plastic Bins and Dividers

Dividers

*Order entry note: List the catalog number of option(s) chosen directly below the housing catalog numbers. (see example on page 30).

   Size Qty To Fill Used With Bin Divider Bin Divider  
 (w x d x h) Standard Drawer  Drawer # Cat. No.* Cat. No.* Cat. No.* Cat. No.*

 3" x 3" x 2" 64 40 & 50 240332  240332CB 
 3" x 6" x 2" 32 40 & 50 240362  240362CB 
 6" x 6" x 2" 16 40 & 50 240662 240662DIV 240662CB 240662CBDIV
 3" x 3" x 3" 64 60 & 70 240333  240333CB 
 3" x 6" x 3" 32 60 & 70 240363  240363CB 
 6" x 6" x 3" 16 60 & 70 240663 240663DIV 240663CB 240663CBDIV

 STANDARD YELLOW CONDUCTIVE BLACK

240333DIV

240332DIV 240332CBDIV

240333CBDIV

 STANDARD YELLOW CONDUCTIVE BLACK

Accessories are available for both pre-engineered and custom design modular drawer cabinets

Individual Drawer Latch-in/Latch-out
• Secures drawers in fully-closed position until latch is released

• Allows drawers to remain fully-opened until latch is released 

• Recommended for mobile cabinet applications when multiple 
drawer access is utilized

• Can be applied to any size drawers

• Factory installed only

Cat. No.*  250LILO 

Description:
Latch-in/Latch-out device 
(left side only)
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Drawer Options

MODULAR DRAWER CABINET ACCESSORIES

Drawer Bottom Inserts 
Helps to protect fragile components.

Individual Drawer 
Keylock(s)
• Includes Dove Gray security panel between 

drawers to limit access to individual drawers

• A lock is provided on each drawer to control 
access

• Drawers are keyed differently to allow 
individual drawer access (unless otherwise specified)

• Individual drawer keylocks can be accessed with master key 
(sold seperately, see parts list on page 55)

• Each lock includes two keys

• Reduces usable height of drawer by 1/2". Not available on drawers 
with a usable height of 2-1/4"

• Factory installed only

Cat. No.* Drawer Description
240IDL1SL Slender Drawer Keylock (right side)
240IDL2SL Slender  Drawer Keylocks (both sides)
240IDL1 Standard  Drawer Keylock (right side)
240IDL2 Standard  Drawer Keylocks (both sides)
240IDL1M Medium  Drawer Keylock (right side) 
240IDL2M Medium  Drawer Keylocks (both sides)
240IDL1X Extra  Drawer Keylock (right side)
240IDL2X Extra  Drawer Keylocks (both sides)
240IDL1XL Double  Drawer Keylock (right side)
240IDL2XL Double  Drawer Keylocks (both sides)

*Order entry note: List the catalog number of option(s) chosen directly below the housing catalog numbers. (see example on page 30).

Accessories are available for both pre-engineered and custom design modular drawer cabinets

Cat. No.* Drawer Description
240221SL Slender Green Felt, 18-3/16" x 25-3/8"
240222SL Slender  Black Polyester Mesh, 18-3/16" x 25-3/8"
240223SL Slender  White Plastic Sheet, 18-3/16" x 25-3/8"
240221 Standard  Green Felt, 25-3/8" x 25-3/8"
240222 Standard  Black Polyester Mesh, 25-3/8" x 25-3/8"
240223 Standard  White Plastic Sheet, 25-3/8" x 25-3/8"
240221M Medium  Green Felt, 31-3/4" x 25-3/8"
240222M Medium Black Polyester Mesh, 31-3/4" x 25-3/8"
240223M Medium  White Plastic Sheet, 31-3/4" x 25-3/8"

Cat. No.* Drawer Description
240221X Extra Green Felt, 39-3/4" x 25-3/8"
240222X Extra  Black Polyester Mesh, 39-3/4" x 25-3/8"
240223X Extra  White Plastic Sheet, 39-3/4" x 25-3/8"
240221XL Double Green Felt, 55" x 25-3/8"
240222XL Double  Black Polyester Mesh, 55" x 25-3/8"
240223XL Double  White Plastic Sheet, 55" x 25-3/8"

Milling Cutter Holders
• Locator pins and arbor bushing are perfect 

for storing milling cutters or any item with a 
center hole

• Yellow-plastic arbor bushings slide onto the 
5/16" diameter locator pins

• Pins must be attached to the galvanized 
drawer-bottom panel and are designed to 
run front to back in any width drawer

Cat. No.* Description
240212 Locator Pin - 5/16" dia. x 1-9/16"h
240205 Arbor Bushing - 1/2"dia. x 2-17/32"h
240217 Arbor Bushing - 15/16"dia. x 1-17/32"h 
240206 Arbor Bushing - 15/16"dia. x 2-17/32"h 
240218 Arbor Bushing - 1-3/16"dia. x 1-17/32"h 
240207 Arbor Bushing - 1-3/16"dia. x 2-17/32"h
240219 Arbor Bushing - 1-7/16"dia. x 1-17/32"h 
240208 Arbor Bushing - 1-7/16"dia. x 2-17/32"h
240220 Galvanized drawer-bottom insert
 12-5/16"w x 25"d
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5 drawers with 
64 compartments
overall height = 38-5/8"
■■250350X1023 ■
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5 drawers with 
92 compartments
overall height = 38-5/8"
■■250350X1020 ■
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8 drawers with 
44 compartments
overall height = 42-9/16"
■■250400X1020 ■

60 AB
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70 AB

140 AB

4 drawers with 
21 compartments
overall height = 35-1/2"
■■2503101009 ■
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120 L

5 drawers with 
92 compartments
overall height = 38-5/8"
■■2503501020 ■
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60 A

8 drawers with 
24 compartments
overall height = 42-9/16"
■■2504001020 ■
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6 drawers with 
75 compartments
overall height = 38-5/8"
■■2503501019 ■
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6 drawers with 
108 compartments
overall height = 38-5/8"
■■250350M1021 ■

5 drawers with 
84 compartments
overall height = 42-9/16"
■■250400M1021 ■

5 drawers with 
104 compartments
overall height = 38-5/8"
■■250350M1022 ■

 Drawer Number 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

 Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2"    13-1/4"
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MEDIUMSMALL EXTRA LARGELARGE

Mobile Cabinets

PRE-ENGINEERED MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS

Product features and ordering instructions, see pages 4-5

Standard (30" Wide)

Medium (36-3/8" Wide)

Extra (44-3/8" Wide)

Various mobile cabinet sizes 
provide a workshop on wheels.
• Includes tubular handle and rubber end caps

• Includes (2) fixed and (2) swivel 
with brake, 6" dia. x 2"w casters 
(2,800 lb. capacity)

• Drawer units feature single drawer access

• Polyolefin caster tread does not mar floors

• Cabinet ships pre-assembled. Assembly 
required for casters and handle

• Drawer layout kits include black 
polyester mesh insert

• Choose an optional retainer 
top or hardwood top 
(see page 47)
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• Includes tubular handle and rubber end 
caps

• Includes (2) fixed and (2) swivel 
w/brake, 6" dia. x 2"w casters 
(2,800 lb. capacity)

• Polyolefin caster tread does not mar floors

• Drawer units feature single drawer access

• Cabinet and door locks are keyed-alike

• Cabinet ships pre-assembled. Assembly 
required for casters and handle

• Drawer layout kits include black 
polyester mesh insert

• Choose an optional retainer top or 
hardwood top (see page 47)

6 drawers with 108 compartments
base shelf and adjustable shelf behind 
lockable swing door
■■ 250350W1001 ■ - 45-5/8"w
■■ 250350W2001 ■ - 60"w

4 drawers with 21 compartments
base shelf and adjustable shelf 
behind lockable swing door
■■ 250350W1003 ■ - 45-5/8"w
■■ 250350W2003 ■ - 60"w
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12 drawers with 216 compartments
■■ 250350W1004 ■ - 45-5/8"w
■■ 250350W2004 ■ - 60"w

10 drawers with 208 compartments
■■ 250350W1005 ■ - 45-5/8"w
■■ 250350W2005 ■ - 60"w

8 drawers with 42 compartments
■■ 250350W1006 ■ - 45-5/8"w
■■ 250350W2006 ■ - 60"w
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6 drawers with 58 compartments
base shelf and adjustable shelf 
behind lockable swing door
■■ 250400W1001 ■ - 45-5/8"w
■■ 250400W2001 ■ - 60"w

5 drawers with 60 compartments
base shelf and adjustable shelf 
behind lockable swing door
■■ 250400W1002 ■ - 45-5/8"w
■■ 250400W2002 ■ - 60"w

4 drawers with 96 compartments
2 base shelves and 2 adjustable shelves 
behind 2 lockable swing doors
■■ 250400W1003 ■ - 45-5/8"w
■■ 250400W2003 ■ - 60"w
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 Drawer Number 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

 Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2"    13-1/4"
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MEDIUMSMALL EXTRA LARGELARGE

Mobile Workstations

PRE-ENGINEERED MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS

Product features and ordering instructions, see pages 4-5

Side-by-side cabinets provide a workshop on wheels.
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5 drawers with 104 compartments
base shelf and adjustable shelf 
behind lockable swing door
■■ 250350W1002 ■ - 45-5/8"w
■■ 250350W2002 ■ - 60"w
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Mobile Workstations

CUSTOM DESIGN MOBILE WORKSTATIONS

Side-by-side cabinets provide a 
workshop on wheels.

• All units are 28-1/4"d

• Cabinets supported by a reinforced 
bottom pan for rigidity

• All keylocks within a workstation 
are coded the same unless 
otherwise requested

• Includes tubular handle w/rubber 
end caps

• Includes (2) fixed and (2) swivel w/brake, 
6" dia. x 2"w casters (2,800 lb. capacity)

• Polyolefin caster tread does not mar floors

• Cabinet ships pre-assembled. Field 
assembly required for casters and handle

Choose housing based on height, 
width, and locking system.

Choose two (2) sets of either 
drawers, swing doors, or 
combinations 
to add-up to the catalog 
number based on the 
housing chosen in step 1.

*It is recommended that 
the drawer latch-in/latch-
out or the housing external 
lock bar be utilized to 
minimize the potential for 
tipping during transit.

Step 1 - Housing Selection

Step 2 - Drawer and/or Swing Doors

Example of Drawer Selection

Mobile Workstations

Cat. No. Height Width Lock

■250350W1000 39-3/4" 
(Bench)

45-5/8"
Single 

Drawer 
Access

■250350W2000 60"

■250400W1000 43-3/4" 
(Mid-Range)

45-5/8"

■250400W2000 60"

■251350W1000 39-3/4" 
(Bench)

45-5/8"
Multiple* 
Drawer 
Access

■251350W2000 60"

■251400W1000 43-3/4" 
(Mid-Range)

45-5/8"

■251400W2000 60"

H

U S

Drawers

DRAWER 
SIZE

H U S
Cat. No. 
Slender
Width

Cat. No. 
Standard

Width
FRONT 
HEIGHT

USABLE 
HEIGHT

SIDE 
HEIGHT

Small
3-1/16" 2-1/4"

1-7/8"
■■40SL ■■40

3-7/8" 3" ■■50SL ■■50

Medium
4-5/8” 3-7/8”

3"
■■60SL ■■60

5-7/16" 4-5/8" ■■70SL ■■70

Large
6-3/16" 5-3/8"

4-5/8"
■■80SL ■■80

7" 6-1/4" ■■90SL ■■90

Extra 
Large

7-3/4" 7"

6-1/4"

■■100SL ■■100

8-9/16" 7-3/4" ■■110SL ■■110

9-3/8" 8-1/2" ■■120SL ■■120

10-1/8" 9-3/8" ■■130SL ■■130

10-7/8" 10-1/8" ■■140SL ■■140

11-3/4" 10-7/8" ■■150SL ■■150

12-1/2" 11-3/4" ■■160SL ■■160

13-5/16" 12-1/2" ■■170SL ■■170

14-1/16" 13-1/4" ■■180SL ■■180

Cat. No.

Slender 
(45-5/8"w)

Standard
(60"w)

Swing Door
Bench ■251SD350SL ■251SD350

Mid-Range ■251SD400SL ■251SD400

Adjustable Shelf ■24022S ■24030S

Bottom Shelf ■24022FB ■24030FB

Swing Doors

When selecting drawer 
configurations you 
must add the drawer 
numbers to equal the 3 
digits of the Housing.

400 Housing (250400W2000)
(1) 40 Drawers = 40
(1) 60 Drawers = 60 
(1) 80 Drawers = 80 
(1) 100 Drawers = 100 
(1) 120 Drawers = 120
 Total = 400
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Mobile Workstations

CUSTOM DESIGN MOBILE WORKSTATIONS

Determine your color, then add the two (2) letter ■ digits (seen to 
the right) as a prefix to the catalog numbers chosen in steps 1-3. 

Step 4 - Color Selection

Ex
am

pl
e

Cat. No.
Slender 

(45-5/8"w)
Standard

(60"w)

Peg Rack ■250SPKWS1 ■250SPKWS2

*Hardwood Top 250LHTWS1 250LHTWS2

*Retainer Top ■250SRTWS1 ■250SRTWS2

*Polyester Mesh Liner 240222SL 240222

Qty Cat. No. Description
1 JJ250350W1000 Bench Slender workstation housing, 45-5/8"w x 39-3/4"h

1 PP25050SL-E Slender drawer 3"h usable / 24 compartment layout

1 PP25060SL-K Slender drawer, 3-7/8" usable / 20 compartment layout

3 PP25080SL-P Slender drawer, 5-3/8" usable / 16 compartment layout

1 PP251SD350SL Bench Slender swing door

1 PP24022S Slender adjustable shelf

1 PP24022FB Slender bottom shelf

1 PP250SPKWS1 Slender peg rack

1 250LHTWS1 Hardwood top

Layout kits will be factory installed.

Drawer Layouts
Determine your drawer layout kits based on the drawer width shown in 
the illustrations to the right. Add a dash, followed by the letter(s) of the 
layout kit as a suffix to the drawer catalog number. (i.e. PP25050SL-E). 
This option will provide factory installed layout kits.

Steel Peg Rack
• Perforated panel with channel reinforcements

• 5/16" diameter holes on 
1" centers

* Slender = 45"w x 24"h

 Standard = 60"w x 24"h

*Refer to "Options section of catalog for specifi c features.

Step 3 - Workstation Options

Tops

Retainer Tops Hardwood TopsRetainer Tops

Polyester Mesh LinerPolyester Mesh Liner

4
4
4
4

4
4
4
4

6 566

Slender 
(page 17)

Standard 
(pages 14-15)

16 16

8

8

8

8

Dove 
Gray

DD
Putty
PP

Wedgewood
Blue

BB
Roaring 

Red

HH
Forest 
Green

JJ
Vulcan
Black

KK
Ash
AA

Custom designed 
workstations should be 
ordered with the Housing 
listed first, followed by 
the Drawers. (Drawers 
are required to be listed in 
sequence from top to bottom).
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Work Benches

PRE-ENGINEERED WORK BENCHES

• Kit includes panel leg, adjustable footrest, and 
work surface

• All work surfaces are 30" deep

• Kit can be assembled to either side of cabinet

• Field installed only

  Work Surface Height Cat. No. Work Surface

  � 251270WB1001 60"w Laminate

  � 251270WB1002 60"w Shop Top

  � 251270WB1003 60"w Steel

  � 251270WB1004 60"w Hardwood

  � 251270WB1005 60"w Stainless

  � 251270WB1011 72"w Laminate

  � 251270WB1012 72"w Shop Top

  � 251270WB1013 72"w Steel

  � 251270WB1014 72"w Hardwood

  � 251270WB1015 72"w Stainless

  � 251310WB1001 60"w Laminate

  � 251310WB1002 60"w Shop Top

  � 251310WB1003 60"w Steel

  � 251310WB1004 60"w Hardwood

  � 251310WB1005 60"w Stainless

  � 251310WB1011 72"w Laminate

  � 251310WB1012 72"w Shop Top

  � 251310WB1013 72"w Steel

  � 251310WB1014 72"w Hardwood

  � 251310WB1015 72"w Stainless

  � 251350WB1001 60"w Laminate

  � 251350WB1002 60"w Shop Top

  � 251350WB1003 60"w Steel

  � 251350WB1004 60"w Hardwood

  � 251350WB1005 60"w Stainless

  � 251350WB1011 72"w Laminate

  � 251350WB1012 72"w Shop Top

  � 251350WB1013 72"w Steel

  � 251350WB1014 72"w Hardwood

  � 251350WB1015 72"w Stainless

  � 251400WB1001 60"w Laminate

  � 251400WB1002 60"w Shop Top

  � 251400WB1003 60"w Steel

  � 251400WB1004 60"w Hardwood

  � 251400WB1005 60"w Stainless

  � 251400WB1011 72"w Laminate

  � 251400WB1012 72"w Shop Top

  � 251400WB1013 72"w Steel

  � 251400WB1014 72"w Hardwood

  � 251400WB1015 72"w Stainless

Table (31-7/8" High)

Desk (28-5/8" High)

Bench (35" High)

Mid-Range (39" High)

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Please note: catalog numbers do not include cabinet. (see step 1).

Determine which color you desire and add the 
two (2) letter � digits as a prefix to the Work Bench chosen. 

Color Selection

Choose one of the pre-engineered cabinets from our 
Desk High, Table High, Bench High or Mid-Range High 
selections on pages 6, 7, 8, or 14 of this catalog in either 
Standard or Slender widths. 

Note: Consider cabinets with 251 locking (Multiple 
Drawer Access), since tipping is highly unlikely.

Step 1 - Modular Drawer Cabinets

Match the cabinet to the cabinet height of the kits in the 
table to the right. Choose the work surface for your work 
bench. Note: The part number chosen in Step 1 combined 
with the part number chosen in Step 2, creates a Work Bench.

Step 2 - Work Bench Kit

Work Bench Kit Style 1

Dove Gray
DD

Putty
PP

Wedgewood
Blue

BB
Roaring 

Red

HH
Forest 
Green

JJ
Vulcan
Black

KK
Ash
AA

Laminate = Particle board core with plastic laminate cover.
 • Ideal for light-duty applications
 • 180° soft edge, chip resistant
 • Color = Putty
 • 1-5/8" Thick
 • 800 lb. capacity

Shop Top = Medium density fiberboard core with 
particle board surface
 • 40% harder work surface than hardwood
 • Resistant to conventional liquids
 • 1-3/4" Thick
 • 1,100 lb. capacity

Steel = 12 Gauge formed panel with reinforcing channels.
 • Ideal for heavy-duty applications
 • 1-3/4" Thick
 • 1,700 lb. capacity

Hardwood = Solid-laminated with rounded edges and sealed finish.
• Ideal for precision work
• Sealed Kiln-dried hardwoods
• 3/16" radius edges
• 1-3/4" Thick
• 5,000 lb. capacity

Stainless = 16 Gauge formed stainless steel cover over hardwood.
 • For the ultimate work bench application
 • 1-13/16" Thick
 • 5,000 lb. capacity

Custom lengths available on special request.
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Work Benches

PRE-ENGINEERED WORK BENCHES

• Kit includes panel leg, adjustable footrest, steel 
shelf riser (12”h x 10-1/2”d), back stop, pick rack, 
and work surface

• All work surfaces are 30" deep

• Kit can be assembled to either side of cabinet

• Field installed only

  Work Surface Height Cat. No. Work Surface

  ■ 251270WB1006 60"w Laminate

  ■ 251270WB1007 60"w Shop Top

  ■ 251270WB1008 60"w Steel

  ■ 251270WB1009 60"w Hardwood

  ■ 251270WB1010 60"w Stainless

  ■ 251270WB1016 72"w Laminate

  ■ 251270WB1017 72"w Shop Top

  ■ 251270WB1018 72"w Steel

  ■ 251270WB1019 72"w Hardwood

  ■ 251270WB1020 72"w Stainless

  ■ 251310WB1006 60"w Laminate

  ■ 251310WB1007 60"w Shop Top

  ■ 251310WB1008 60"w Steel

  ■ 251310WB1009 60"w Hardwood

  ■ 251310WB1010 60"w Stainless

  ■ 251310WB1016 72"w Laminate

  ■ 251310WB1017 72"w Shop Top

  ■ 251310WB1018 72"w Steel

  ■ 251310WB1019 72"w Hardwood

  ■ 251310WB1020 72"w Stainless

  ■ 251350WB1006 60"w Laminate

  ■ 251350WB1007 60"w Shop Top

  ■ 251350WB1008 60"w Steel

  ■ 251350WB1009 60"w Hardwood

  ■ 251350WB1010 60"w Stainless

  ■ 251350WB1016 72"w Laminate

  ■ 251350WB1017 72"w Shop Top

  ■ 251350WB1018 72"w Steel

  ■ 251350WB1019 72"w Hardwood

  ■ 251350WB1020 72"w Stainless

  ■ 251400WB1006 60"w Laminate

  ■ 251400WB1007 60"w Shop Top

  ■ 251400WB1008 60"w Steel

  ■ 251400WB1009 60"w Hardwood

  ■ 251400WB1010 60"w Stainless

  ■ 251400WB1016 72"w Laminate

  ■ 251400WB1017 72"w Shop Top

  ■ 251400WB1018 72"w Steel

  ■ 251400WB1019 72"w Hardwood

  ■ 251400WB1020 72"w Stainless

Please note: catalog numbers do not include cabinet. (see step 1).

Determine which color you desire and add the 
two (2) letter � digits as a prefix to the Work Bench chosen. 

Color Selection

Choose one of the pre-engineered cabinets from our 
Desk High, Table High, Bench High or Mid-Range High 
selections on pages 6, 7, 8, or 14 of this catalog in either 
Standard or Slender widths. 

Note: Consider cabinets with 251 locking (Multiple 
Drawer Access), since tipping is highly unlikely.

Step 1 - Modular Drawer Cabinets

Match the cabinet to the cabinet height of the kits in the 
table to the right. Choose the work surface for your work 
bench. Note: The part number chosen in Step 1 combined 
with the part number chosen in Step 2, creates a Work Bench.

Step 2 - Work Bench Kit

Work Bench Kit Style 2

Desk (28-5/8" High)

Table (31-7/8" High)

Bench (35" High)

Mid-Range (39" High)

  

  

  

  

  

  

Desk (28-5/8" High)

  

  

  

  

  

  

Table (31-7/8" High)

  

  

  

  

  

  

Bench (35" High)

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Dove Gray
DD

Putty
PP

Wedgewood
Blue

BB

Laminate = Particle board core with plastic laminate cover.
 • Ideal for light-duty applications
 • 180° soft edge, chip resistant
 • Color = Putty
 • 1-5/8" Thick
 • 800 lb. capacity

Shop Top = Medium density fiberboard core with 
particle board surface
 • 40% harder work surface than hardwood
 • Resistant to conventional liquids
 • 1-3/4" Thick
 • 1,100 lb. capacity

Steel = 12 Gauge formed panel with reinforcing channels.
 • Ideal for heavy-duty applications
 • 1-3/4" Thick
 • 1,700 lb. capacity

Hardwood = Solid-laminated with rounded edges and sealed finish.
• Ideal for precision work
• Sealed Kiln-dried hardwoods
• 3/16" radius edges
• 1-3/4" Thick
• 5,000 lb. capacity

Stainless = 16 Gauge formed stainless steel cover over hardwood.
 • For the ultimate work bench application
 • 1-13/16" Thick
 • 5,000 lb. capacity

Custom lengths available on special request.
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(A) Modular Drawer Cabinets 
Choose from any Standard Pre-Engineered Cabinet (pages 
6-11) or any Slender Pre-Engineered Cabinet (page 14) or 
create your own custom cabinet (pages 28-30). 

Note: Consider cabinets with 251 locking (Multiple Drawer Access), 
since tipping is highly unlikely.

1

Work Benches

CUSTOM DESIGN WORK BENCHES

F

I

H

E

J

D

B

G

(B) Panel Legs
• Multi-formed, reinforced steel panel pre-punched for assembly

• Features knock-outs for standard two-outlet electrical fixture

• Match the height of the panel leg to the height of the cabinet 
chosen

Specify color
No. ■ 251WPL270 - Desk 
No. ■ 251WPL310 - Table
No. ■ 251WPL350 - Bench
No. ■ 251WPL400 - Mid-Range

(C) Adjustable Footrest
• Multi-formed, reinforced steel channels pre-punched for assembly
• Sleeved and adjustable for many length combinations

Specify color

No. ■ 240853 - 27" to 46-1/4" No. ■ 240854 - 46-1/4" to 69"
No. ■ 240855 - 18" to 29"

(D) Back Stops
• Helps to keep small parts from rolling off work-surface
• Extends 3" above work surface
• Match the length of the Back Stop to the work surface chosen
Specify color
No. ■ 251WBS60 - 60"w
No. ■ 251WBS72 - 72"w

(E) Side Stops
• Helps to keep small parts from rolling off work-surface
• Extends 3" above work surface
• Front tapered to 1-1/2" above work surface with rounded 

front edge
Specify color
No. ■ 251WSSR - Right Side
No. ■ 251WSSL - Left Side

(F) Shelf Risers
• Easy to reach shelf storage above work surface
• Available in two sizes
• Match the surface width of the Shelf Riser to the work

surface chosen
(Color only available in DD, PP, BB)

 60"w 72"w
No. ■ 2625 - 12"h x 10-1/2"d No. ■ 2626 - 12"h x 10-1/2"d
No. ■ 2628 - 18"h x 14"d No. ■ 2629 - 18"h x 14"d

C

A

L

K
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(G) Work Surfaces

Laminate (WLT) = Particle board core with plastic laminate cover.
 • Ideal for light-duty applications
 • 180° soft edge, chip resistant
 • Color = Putty

No. 251WLT60 - 30"d x 1-5/8"t x 60"w
No. 251WLT72 - 30"d x 1-5/8"t x 72"w

Shop Top (WSP) = Medium density fiberboard core with 
particle board surface.
 • 40% harder work surface than hardwood
 • Resistant to conventional liquids

No. 251WSP60 - 30"d x 1-3/4"t x 60"w
No. 251WSP72 - 30"d x 1-3/4"t x 72"w

Steel (WSL) = 12 Gauge formed panel with reinforcing channels.
 • Ideal for heavy-duty maintenance work
 • Specify color

No. ■ 251WSL60 - 30"d x 1-3/4"t x 60"w
No. ■ 251WSL72 - 30"d x 1-3/4"t x 72"w

Hardwood (WHD) = Solid-laminated with rounded edges and 
sealed finish.
 • Ideal for precision work
 • Sealed Kiln-dried hardwoods
 • 3/16" radius edges

No. 251WHD60 - 30"d x 1-3/4"t x 60"w
No. 251WHD72 - 30"d x 1-3/4"t x 72"w
No. 251WHD84 - 30"d x 1-3/4"t x 84"w
No. 251WHD90 - 30"d x 1-3/4"t x 90"w
No. 251WHD96 - 30"d x 1-3/4"t x 96"w
No. 251WHD120 - 30"d x 1-3/4"t x 120"w

Stainless (WSS) = 16 Gauge formed stainless steel cover over
hardwood.
 • For the ultimate work bench application.

No. 251WSS60 - 30"d x 1-13/16"w x 60"w
No. 251WSS72 - 30"d x 1-13/16"w x 72"w

Custom lengths available on special request.

(H) Pick Racks
• Allows easy hanging of plastic bins for additional on-hand 

storage
• Easy attachment to back of Shelf Riser
• Match the surface width of the Pick Rack to the Shelf Riser 

chosen
(Color only available in DD, PP, BB)
No. ■ 2630 - 60"w
No. ■ 2631 - 72"w

Work Benches

CUSTOM DESIGN WORK BENCHES

(I) Plastic Bins
• Allows for moveable storage of small parts from the work area
• Impervious to most solvents and corrosives
• Three (3) sizes available
• Bin color = Blue only
No. 78203 - 4-1/8"w x 4-1/8"d x 3"h
No. 78206 - 4-1/8"w x 7-1/4"d x 3"h
No. 78209 - 5-7/8"w x 11-1/2"d x 5"h

(K) Hi-Lo Bracket Kit
• Allows for mounting worksurface directly to the side of a 

cabinet
• Includes mounting fasteners
• Galvanized finish

No. 250HILO

(J) Outlet Strip
• Easily attaches to any flanged surface
• UL approved for 15 AMPS @ 125V
• Match the length of the Outlet Strip to the work surface 

width chosen
• Outlet color = Light Gray only
 No. 2662- 5 outlets - 60"w
 No. 2663 - 8 outlets - 72" w

Available in Laminate, Shop Top, Steel, Hardwood, or Stainless Cover over Hardwood.

(L) Splice Plate Kit
• Allows for attaching two (2) worksurfaces into a corner, 

creating an "L"
• Includes mounting fasteners
• Galvanized finish
No. 250SPLICE

Determine which color you desire and add the 
two (2) letter � digits as a prefix to catalog numbers. 

Color Selection

MADE IN THE

USA

MADE IN THE

USA

MADE IN THE

USA
MADE IN THE

USA

Dove 
Gray

DD
Putty
PP

Wedgewood
Blue

BB
Roaring 

Red

HH
Forest 
Green

JJ
Vulcan
Black

KK
Ash
AA
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Work Bench Conceptions

CUSTOM DESIGN WORK BENCHES

 Qty. Cat. No. Description
1 BP25131010013 Table Standard Pre-Engineered Cabinet
1 BB251WPL310 Table Panel Leg
1 BB240853 Adjustable Footrest
1 251WHD72 Hardwood Work Surface, 72"w
1 BB251WBS72 Back Stop, 72"w
1 BB251WSSR Side Stop, RH
1 BB251WSSL Side Stop, LH
1 BB2629 Shelf Riser, 72"w
1 BB2631 Pick Rack, 72"w
5 78209 Plastic Bins
1 2663 Outlet Strip, 72"w

1

Concept - Style 3

Concept - Style 5
 Qty. Cat. No. Description

2 BP251270SLB3 Desk Slender Pre-Engineered Cabinet
1 BB251WPL270 Desk Panel Leg
2 BB240853 Adjustable Footrest
2 251WLT60 Laminate Work Surface, 60"w
2 BB251WBS60 Back Stop, 60"w
1 BB251WSSR Side Stop, RH
1 BB251WSSL Side Stop, LH
2 BB2630 Shelf Riser, 60"w

Concept - Style 4

 Qty. Cat. No. Description
1 BP251350A Bench Standard Pre-Engineered Cabinet
2 BP251350SLB Bench Slender Pre-Engineered Cabinet
2 BB240853 Adjustable Footrest
2 PP251WSL72 Steel Work Surface, 72"w

Concept - Style 6

 Qty. Cat. No. Description
1 BP25068010123 Eye-Level Standard Pre-Engineered Cabinet
1 BB251WPL350 Bench Panel Leg
1 BB240854 Adjustable Footrest
1 251WSP60 Shop Top Work Surface, 60"w 
1 250HILO Hi-Lo Bracket



    49

Work Bench Conceptions

CUSTOM DESIGN WORK BENCHES

 Qty. Cat. No. Description
1 BP251270SLB Desk Slender Pre-Engineered Cabinet
1 BP251270SL1001 Desk Slender Pre-Engineered Cabinet
1 251WHD72 Hardwood Work Surface, 72"w
1 BB251WBS72 Back Stop, 72"w
1 BB251WSSR Side Stop, RH
1 BB251WSSL Side Stop, LH
1 BB2629 Shelf Riser, 72"w1 1

Concept - Style 7

Concept - Style 9

 Qty. Cat. No. Description
1 BP251270B Desk Standard Pre-Engineered Cabinet
1 BP2512701001 Desk Standard Pre-Engineered Cabinet
1 BB251WPL270 Desk Panel Leg
1 251WSS60 Stainless Work Surface,  60"w
1 251WSS72 Stainless Work Surface,  72"w
1 250SPLICE Splice Plate Kit

Concept - Style 8

 Qty. Cat. No. Description
1 BP25140010033 Mid-Range Standard Pre-Engineered Cabinet
2 BB251WPL400 Mid-Range Panel Leg
2 BB240855 Adjustable Footrest
1 BB251WSL72 Steel Work Surface, 72"w
1 BB251WBS72 Back Stop, 72"w
1 BB251WSSR Side Stop, RH
1 BB251WSSL Side Stop, LH
1 BB2626 Shelf Riser, 72"w

Concept - Style 10

1

 Qty. Cat. No. Description
1 BP25135010233 Bench Standard Pre-Engineered Cabinet
1 BP25168010113 Eye-Level Standard Pre-Engineered Cabinet
1 251WHD72 Hardwood Work Surface, 72"w
1 250HILO Hi-Lo Bracket
1 BB251WBS72 Back Stop, 72"w
1 BB251WSSL Side Stop, LH
1 BB2629 Shelf Riser, 72"w
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Starter Add-On

Pre-Engineered Units
Shelving System is 30"w x 30"d x 84"h

• Pre-engineered units can be used as stand-
alone starter units or assemble them in rows 
with add-on units

• Drawers feature capacity of 400 lbs. and 
fully extend for visual and physical access 
(same drawers used in Standard, 30"w Cabinets)

• Add drawer layout kits to increase storage 
density within each drawer (same layout kits 
used in Standard, 30"w Cabinets—see pages 12-13)

• Shelves feature capacity of 400 lbs. and 
are adjustable on 1-1/2" centers

• Shipped knocked-down for field assembly only

5 drawers, 6 shelves, 
(1) 18" support frame

 Starter ■ ■ 86014SH ■ ■ 86016SH ■ ■ 86006SH ■ ■ 86010SH ■ ■ 86008SH

 Add-on ■ ■ 86014H ■ ■ 86016H ■ ■ 86006H ■ ■ 86010H ■ ■ 86008H

6 drawers, 6 shelves, 
(1) 18" support frame

4 drawers, 6 shelves, 
(1) 18" support frame

3 drawers, 6 shelves, 
(1) 18" support frame

11 drawers, 5 shelves, 
(1) 36" support frame

7 drawers, 5 shelves, 
(1) 36" support frame

6 drawers, 5 shelves, 
(1) 36" support frame

8 drawers, 5 shelves, 
(1) 36" support frame

13 drawers, 5 shelves, 
(1) 18 & 36" support frame
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10 drawers, 5 shelves, 
(1) 18 & 36" support frame

 Starter ■ ■ 86012SH ■ ■ 86004SH ■ ■ 86000SH ■ ■ 86002SH ■ ■ 86005SH

 Add-on ■ ■ 86012H ■ ■ 86004H ■ ■ 86000H ■ ■ 86002H ■ ■ 86005H

Select Drawer Color — 

Enter LETTER designation

Step 2

Select Shelving Color — 

Enter LETTER designation

Step 1

 Drawer Number 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180

 Usable Height 2-1/4" 3" 3-7/8" 4-5/8" 5-3/8" 6-1/4" 7" 7-3/4" 8-1/2" 9-3/8" 10-1/8" 10-7/8" 11-3/4" 12-1/2"    13-1/4"

 Drawer SizeD
R

A
W

ER
TA

B
LE

MEDIUMSMALL EXTRA LARGELARGE

Drawers in Shelving

PRE-ENGINEERED SHELVING SECTIONS

• Secures all drawers with 
hinged bar 
(padlock not included)

• Field installed only 
(drilling required— 
fasteners supplied)

• Specify color from Drawer Colors

External Lock bar

■ 890ELB250: 
fi ts 18"h Drawer Guide Support

■ 890ELB480: 
fi ts 36"h Drawer Guide SupportDove Gray

D
Putty

P
Wedgewood

Blue

B
Shelving Colors

Drawer Colors

Accessories

Dove 
Gray

D
Putty
P

Wedgewood
Blue

B

Roaring 
Red

H
Forest 
Green

J

Vulcan
Black

K
Ash
A
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Drawers in Shelving

CUSTOM DESIGN SHELVING SECTIONS

Cat. No. Description
FRAME WORK

■ 8886 Upright Assembly (2 required per starter section)*

■ 8648 Shelving Back (1 required per section)
SHELVES

■ 8593H Shelf 30"w x 30"d (minimum 4 per section required)
Note: Shelves required immediately above and below drawer 
guide support.            *Only 1 required per add-on selection.

Select shelving.

Step 1 - Shelving Selection

Step 2 - Shelving Color Selection
Determine your color, then 
add the two (2) letter ■ 
digits as a prefix to the 
shelving catalog numbers 
chosen in step 1. 

Dove Gray

DD
Putty

PP
Wedgewood

Blue

BB

Select the drawer guide 
support(s), depending 
on whether you want a 
short stack of drawers 
(18" High) or a tall 
stack (36" High) or 
a combination.

Step 3 - Support Selection

DRAWER GUIDE SUPPORTS

Cat. No. Description

■ 890250 Drawer Guide Support, 18"h

■ 890480 Drawer Guide Support, 36"h

Determine your color, then add the two (2) letter  
■ digits as a prefix to the catalog numbers chosen. 

Step 5 - Support/Drawer Color Selection

Dove 
Gray

DD
Putty
PP

Wedgewood
Blue

BB
Roaring 

Red

HH
Forest 
Green

JJ
Vulcan
Black

KK
Ash
AA

Determine your drawer 
layouts from pages 12-13,  
then choose the catalog 
number specific to the 
drawer size. Layouts are 
shipped unassembled.

Step 6 - Layout Selection (optional)
16 16

8

8

8

8

MODULAR DRAWERS
 FOR 30"W SHELVING

Cat. No. Front 
Height

Usable 
Height

■ 890040 3-1/16" 2-1/4"

■ 890050 3-7/8" 3"

■ 890060 4-5/16" 3-7/8"

■ 890070 5-7/16" 4-5/8"

■ 890080 6-3/16" 5-3/8"

■ 890090 7" 6-1/4"

■ 890100 7-3/4" 7"

■ 890110 8-9/16" 7-3/4"

■ 890120 9-3/8" 8-1/2"

■ 890130 10-1/4" 9-3/8"

■ 890140 10-7/8" 10-1/8"

■ 890150 11-3/4" 10-7/8"

■ 890160 12-1/2" 11-3/4"

■ 890170 13-15/16" 12-1/2"

■ 890180 14-1/16" 13-1/4"

■ 89030R — —

Select the number of drawers desired. (see example).

Step 4 - Drawer Selection

Example

When selecting drawer 
configurations you 
must add the drawer 
numbers to equal the 
last 3 digits of the 
Drawer Guide Support.

Drawer Guide Support
No. 890250

(3) No. 890040 
drawers = 120

(1) No. 890060 
drawer = 60

(1) No. 890070 
drawer = 70

 Total = 250

Custom Design Units
Shelving System is 
30"w x 30"d x 84"h 

Example

Qty. Cat. No. Description
2 PP8886 Upright 30"d x 84"h
6 PP8648 Back, 30"w x 84"h
1 PP8593H Shelf,  30"w x 30"d
1 BB890250 Support, 18"h
1 BB890040 Drawer, 2-1/4" usable
1 BB890050 Drawer, 3" usable
2 BB890080 Drawer, 5-3/8" usable

Shelving
Upright

Back
Support
Drawer

MADE IN THE

USA

MADE IN THE

USA

MADE IN THE

USA
MADE IN THE

USA
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Weapons Storage

PRE-ENGINEERED WEAPONS STORAGE

130

130

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

140

140

140

GSP1

GSP1

GSP1

GSP1

GSP1

251680XWPN3 
40 Weapons

A4, MP542, M1200, 
M16, M4, M4A1

140

140

140

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130

130

130

GSP2

GSP2

GSP2

GSP2

GSP2

P

140 P

160 P
251680XLWPN3

40 Weapons

CAR15, M-1A, M24, 
M16 w/M203

Rifl e Storage

Secure, High Density Weapons Storage
The Ultimate Storage Solution for military, 
domestic defense and police professionals

Maximize your storage, workspace and security with LYON 
Modular Drawer Weapons Cabinets. This high density storage 
solution provides a maximum level of security in an organized 
and efficient storage footprint.

• Meets the requirements of paragraph 4 of the Small Arms 
Storage Rack Certification Document; part of AR 190-11 for 
the physical security of arms, ammunition and explosives

• Integrated locking system at both vertical drawer ends provides 
for ultimate security (padlock not included)

• 4:1 storage space savings as compared to typical rack systems

• Rubber-coated gun partitions and foam inserts for pistols protect 
and secure weapons within each drawer

•  All drawers feature a bottom polyester mesh liner for weapon 
surface protection

Extra 
(44-3/8"w)

Double 
(59-5/8"w)

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

130 PSF1

130 PSF1

140 P

140 PSF1

140 PSF1

140 PSF1

160 P251680SLWPN3
220 Pistols

30 P30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

140

140

140

130

130

PSF2

PSF2

PSF2

PSF2

PSF2

251680WPN3
320 Pistols

30 P

40 P

50 P

60 P

70 P

80 P

90 P

100 P

110 P

120 P

130 P

140 P

160 P

140

140

140

130

130

PSF3

PSF3

PSF3

PSF3

PSF3

251680MWPN3
400 Pistols

Pistol Storage

Medium 
(36-3/8"w)

Standard 
(30"w)

Slender 
(22-13/16"w)

Pre-engineered units are Eye-Level - 59-1/4"h x 28-1/4"d

• Choose a hardwood top work surface or 

• Add an Overhead Unit for the bulk storage 
of ancillary items

Ac
ce

ss
or

ie
s

MADE IN THE

USA
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USA

MADE IN THE

USA
MADE IN THE

USA
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Weapons Storage

CUSTOM DESIGN WEAPONS STORAGE

Partitions (Rifl e Storage)

To custom design a Weapons Storage, begin by following the steps on pages 28-30, keeping in mind 
that there is a drawer height minimum as referenced on this page, highlighted in gray. Dimensions 
listed are the clear inside dimensions of the drawer.

Foam Insert (Pistol Storage)

DRAWER WIDTH

DRAWER 
INSERT

PART NUMBER
(includes drawer liner)

MINIMUM
DRAWER
HEIGHT

WEAPONS 
PER

DRAWER

Slender (17-15/16") 250PSF1 130 44
Standard (25-1/8") 250PSF2 130 64
Medium (31-1/2") 250PSF3 130 80
Extra (39-1/2") 250PSF4 130 100
Double (54-11/16") 250PSF5 130 140

Foam Insert 
(Rifl e Storage)

WEAPON
MODEL

WEAPON
STYLE

DRAWER INSERT
PART NUMBER
(includes drawer 

liner)

MINIMUM
DRAWER
HEIGHT

WEAPONS 
PER

DRAWER
DOUBLE 

 (54-11/16"w)

M2 Machine Gun 250GSF1 140 4
M60 Machine Gun 250GSF2 130 4
MK19 Machine Gun 250GSF3 130 2

WEAPON
MODEL

DRAWER 
INSERT

PART NUMBER
(includes drawer liner)

 MINIMUM
DRAWER
HEIGHT

EXTRA
 (39-1/2"w)

WEAPONS PER 
DRAWER
DOUBLE

 (54-11/16"w)

SUBMACHINE GUN 
A4 250GSP1 130 8 ---
A4 250GSP3 130 --- 16
A5 250GSP1 140 8 ---
A5 250GSP3 140 --- 16
MP5A2 250GSP1 130 8 ---
MP5A2 250GSP3 130 --- 16
MP5A3 250GSP1 140 8 ---
MP5A3 250GSP3 140 --- 16
M3A1 250GSP5 120 11 ---
M3A1 250GSP6 120 --- 15
SD 250GSP1 140 8 ---
SD 250GSP3 140 --- 16

CARBINE 
CAR15 250GSP2 130 --- 8
M4 250GSP1 130 8 ---
M4 250GSP2 130 --- 8
M4A1 250GSP1 130 8 ---
M4A1 250GSP2 130 --- 8

*Weapons length must be less than 39-1/4" for storage in "Extra" (39-1/2"w) Drawer

WEAPON
MODEL

DRAWER 
INSERT

PART NUMBER
(includes drawer liner)

 MINIMUM
DRAWER
HEIGHT

EXTRA
 (39-1/2"w)

WEAPONS PER 
DRAWER
DOUBLE

 (54-11/16"w)

MACHINE GUN 
MAG-58 250GSP4 160 --- 5
M240B 250GSP4 160 --- 5
M240G 250GSP4 160 --- 5
M249 250GSP4 160 --- 5

SHOTGUN
M1200* 250GSP1 130 8 ---
M1200 250GSP2 130 --- 8

RIFLE
M16* 250GSP1 130 8 ---
M16 250GSP2 130 --- 8
M16 w/
M203

250GSP2 130 --- 8

M-1A 250GSP2 130 --- 8

SNIPER RIFLE 
M-24 250GSP2 130 --- 8

BARREL
M2 250GSP2 100 --- 8

Qty. Cat. No. Description
1 PP251310XL Double Table Housing
1 251DINT310 Cabinet Lock Deduct
2 240ELB310 External Lockbar
1 250LHT60 Hardwood Top
1 PP251150XL Double Drawer, 10-7/8" usable
1 250GSP3 Rifle Storage Partition Kit
1 PP251160XL Double Drawer, 11-3/4" usable
1 250GSP3 Rifle Storage Partition Kit
2 250PDINSTALL Factory Installed Layouts

For the storage 
of (32) A5 
Submachine 
GunsEx

am
pl

e
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This professional-grade 
computer workstation 
features individually locking 
compartments for maximum 
safety control. The mobile 
base package provides safe 
and easy mobility. 

FEATURES
•  Ships assembled for immediate use 

(casters not installed)

•  Clear view monitor door allows for 
visibility and protection of up to a  
24" monitor

•  Individual locking monitor, keyboard 
and printer/CPU doors (keyed-alike)

•  Fully removable back panel for clear 
access to computer wiring

•  Four, 5" diameter swivel casters 
with total-lock brake and rubber 
wheel tread

•  Includes pre-installed 80 CFM 
cooling fan with filter media and 
6 outlet surge protector

•  Overall cabinet:  30"w x 28-1/4"d x 
57-1/8"h  (casters add 6-5/8" to height)

Stationary: 
■250680PCSRD (without casters)
30"w x 28-1/4"d x 57-1/8"h 

Mobile: 
■250680PCMRD (with casters)
30"w x 28-1/4"d x 63-3/4"h 

Determine your color, then add the 
two (2) letter ■ digits (seen below) as a 
prefix to the catalog number chosen. 

Color Selection

Computer Workstation

WORKSPACE SOLUTIONS

Dove Gray
DD

Putty
PP

Wedgewood
Blue

BB

Roaring 
Red

HH
Forest 
Green

JJ
Vulcan
Black

KK
Ash
AA

MADE IN THE

USA

MADE IN THE

USA

MADE IN THE

USA
MADE IN THE

USA
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 Cat. No. Description
 Touch-Up Paint
 100996 Aerosol Spray – 12 oz. Can, Dove Gray
 100997 Aerosol Spray – 12 oz. Can, Wedgewood Blue
 100998 Aerosol Spray – 12 oz. Can, Putty
 103534 Aerosol Spray – 12 oz. Can, Cardinal Red
 103535 Aerosol Spray – 12 oz. Can, Forest Green
 103536 Aerosol Spray – 12 oz. Can, Black

 Closure
 101928 Tree Clip, Black
 102213 Closure – Forklift Base, Slender Wide (specify color) 
 102214 Closure – Forklift Base, Standard Wide (specify color)
 102561 Closure – Forklift Base, Medium Wide (specify color) 
 102215 Closure – Forklift Base, Extra Wide (specify color) 
 102216 Closure – Forklift Base, Double Wide (specify color)
 103335 Closure – Pallet Base, Slender Wide (specify color) 
 103336 Closure – Pallet Base, Standard Wide (specify color)
 103337 Closure – Pallet Base, Medium Wide (specify color) 
 103537 Closure – Pallet Base, Extra Wide (specify color)
 103538 Closure – Pallet Base, Double Wide (specify color)

 Nameplate
 101780 Lyon Nameplate, plain
 103180 Lyon Nameplate, single drawer access
 103181 Lyon Nameplate, multiple drawer access

 Cabinet Lock
 100694 Lock Hole Plug, black plastic
 101782 Cabinet Lock (includes nut and two keys, specify code)*
 102601 Cabinet Lock Wrench
 240KEY Replacement Key for all MDC locks (specify code)*
 103017 Lockrod, single drawer access
 103018 Lockrod, multiple drawer access
 103150 Locking Channel, multiple drawer access, Desk High
 103151 Locking Channel, multiple drawer access, Table High
 103152 Locking Channel, multiple drawer access, Bench High
 103153 Locking Channel, multiple drawer access, Mid-Range High
 103154 Locking Channel, multiple drawer access, Counter High
 103155 Locking Channel, multiple drawer access, Eye-Level High
 103157 Lock Bar Supports, multiple drawer access
 102871 Screw for lock system, #6 x 1/2"
 103539 Drawer Clip, single drawer access (includes rivet)
 240MK1 Master Key

 Drawer
 101892 Handle End Cap, LH
 101893 Handle End Cap, RH
 240112 Cardboard Label for handle
 240111 Plastic Shield for handle
 102200 Screw for drawer handle, #10 x 5/16" (T20)
 102212 Screw for partition-divider, #6 x 1/4" (T15)
 102217 Drawer Handle, Slender Wide 
  (includes End Caps and fasteners)
 102218 Drawer Handle, all sizes except Slender 
  (includes End Caps and fasteners)
 103540 Drawer Lock (includes cam, nuts and two keys, specify code)*
 103541 Latch-In/Latch-Out Mechanism
 102141 Vinyl End Cap, LI/LO

 Drawer Suspension
 102199 Screw for drawer guide, 1/4" x 3/4" (T20)
 103293 Drawer Carrier, Slender Wide
 103294 Drawer Carrier, Standard Wide
 103295 Drawer Carrier, Medium Wide
 103296 Drawer Carrier, Extra Wide
 103297 Drawer Carrier, Double Wide
 103326 Drawer Guides, LH & RH (includes fasteners)

    Cat. No. Description
 Shelf
 103542 Shelf Supports, pair (includes fasteners)

 Swing Door
 103383    Screw for door hinge-stop, 1/4" x 1/2" (T30)
 103543    Door Lock (includes cam, nuts and two keys, 
                    specify key code)*
 103544    Door Handle, black plastic (includes fasteners)
 103545    Door Stop, single door (includes magnet and fasteners)
 103546    Door Stop, double door (includes magnet and fasteners)

 Caster
 102244 Cabinet Handle 
  (includes End Caps and fasteners, specify color)
 102805    Handle End Cap, black rubber
 103547    Rigid Caster, 5" Diameter (includes fasteners)
  103548    Rigid Caster, 6" Diameter (includes fasteners)
 103549    Swivel Caster, 5" Diameter (includes fasteners) 
 103550 Swivel Caster, 6" Diameter (includes fasteners)
 103551 Caster Fastener Kit (per caster)

 Cabinet Tops
 103622   Black Duraflex Vinyl Mat for retainer top, Slender Wide
 103623   Black Duraflex Vinyl Mat for retainer top, Standard Wide
 103624   Black Duraflex Vinyl Mat for retainer top, Medium Wide
 103625      Black Duraflex Vinyl Mat for retainer top, Extra Wide
 103626    Black Duraflex Vinyl Mat for retainer top, Double Wide
 103627    Black Duraflex Vinyl Mat for retainer top, Workstation
 103552    Retainer Top Fastener Kit
 103553    Hardwood Top Fastener Kit

 Work bench
 103554    Footrest Fastener Kit
 103555    Panel Leg Fastener Kit
 103556    Steel Top Fastener Kit

 Workstation
 103557    Pegboard Fastener Kit

 Shelving Drawers
 102195    Frame Bracket Kit, 18"h
 102196    Frame Bracket Kit, 36"h

 Computer
 102270 Black Rubber Grommet
 102271 Fan
 102272 Fan Filter
 102273 Fan Guard
 102274 Fan Power Cord
 102275 Surge Suppressor
 103558 Fan Fastener Kit
 103559 Drawer Slide, LH (includes fasteners)
 103560 Drawer Slide, RH (includes fasteners)
 103561 Locking Kit, keyboard
 103562 Locking Kit, upper door
 103563 Locking Kit, lower door
 103564 Swivel Caster, 5" Diameter (includes fasteners)

 Hardware
 240CAK Cabinet Anchoring Kit
 103565 Screwdriver, T15
 103566 Screwdriver, T20
 103567 Screwdriver, T30
 102123 Screw for external lock bar, #8 x 1/2"

      

*The key code number is stamped on the key and the face of the lock cylinder.
  EXAMPLE: M853

Spare Parts

MODULAR DRAWER CABINETS
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MEMBER COMPANY
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P.O. Box 671
Aurora, IL 60507-0671

Telephone: 630-892-8941
Literature: 800-323-0096
Customer Service: 800-323-0082
Fax: 800-367-6681

email: lyon@lyonworkspace.com
lyonworkspace.com

lyonworkspace.com
Log onto lyonworkspace.com your online resource to:

• Find a local LYON sales representative

• Contact us for product support and sales

• Review our online product catalog

• Download sell sheets, catalogs and instruction sheets

• Review LYON’s featured products

• Get the latest LYON's news releases
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Can’t find exactly what your looking for? 
Lyon’s Locker Specifier’s Guide, and Full 
Line Catalog offers the complete line of 
products to fit your custom installations! 

ISO 9001:2008
10001988 QM08

ISO 9001:2008
10001988 QM08
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